
２０１４サイクルチャレンジカップ藤沢【総合記録】　3時間エンデューロ 2014年11月2日（日）

総合
順位

周回
数

最終
タイム

No. 氏名 区分
区分
順位

最速ﾗｯﾌﾟ LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9 LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15

1 29 2:55:19 254 チーム浜中家 ２名チーム男子 1 0:05:47 0:07:56 0:05:47 0:05:48 0:05:56 0:05:58 0:05:52 0:05:54 0:05:51 0:05:49 0:05:53 0:05:53 0:05:57 0:05:51 0:05:50 0:06:00

2 28 2:51:00 428 コギー・ド・ムエットA ４名チーム男子 1 0:05:42 0:07:53 0:05:43 0:05:54 0:05:55 0:05:58 0:05:53 0:05:55 0:06:18 0:05:51 0:05:55 0:06:00 0:05:55 0:05:53 0:06:26 0:06:19

3 28 2:51:17 260 湘南浪漫★スレイプニル ２名チーム男子 2 0:05:40 0:07:55 0:05:40 0:05:54 0:05:56 0:05:59 0:05:53 0:05:55 0:05:50 0:05:48 0:05:51 0:05:55 0:05:57 0:05:51 0:05:50 0:06:00

4 28 2:52:17 25 岡部 智仁 ソロ男子 1 0:05:47 0:07:54 0:05:47 0:05:51 0:05:55 0:05:59 0:05:52 0:05:54 0:05:50 0:05:48 0:05:52 0:05:55 0:05:56 0:05:51 0:05:54 0:05:57

5 28 2:53:12 71 藤崎 直哉 ソロ男子 2 0:05:45 0:07:51 0:05:45 0:05:54 0:05:56 0:05:58 0:05:51 0:05:55 0:05:51 0:05:48 0:05:52 0:05:55 0:05:57 0:05:52 0:05:54 0:05:54

6 28 2:54:17 429 イレガーミ湘南 ４名チーム男子 2 0:05:46 0:07:52 0:05:46 0:05:54 0:05:55 0:06:00 0:05:53 0:05:54 0:05:47 0:06:05 0:06:15 0:06:19 0:06:14 0:06:30 0:06:34 0:06:30

7 28 2:55:22 406 ４名チーム男子 3 0:05:43 0:07:52 0:05:43 0:05:54 0:05:55 0:06:10 0:06:02 0:06:11 0:06:24 0:06:19 0:06:17 0:06:24 0:06:10 0:06:24 0:06:33 0:05:54

8 27 2:51:00 244 慶應湘南スイムチームKSST ２名チーム男子 3 0:05:47 0:07:57 0:05:47 0:05:50 0:05:58 0:05:58 0:06:05 0:06:08 0:06:08 0:06:10 0:06:10 0:06:33 0:06:19 0:06:23 0:06:07 0:06:27

9 27 2:51:02 267 大清水高陸上部OB1 ２名チーム男子 4 0:05:46 0:07:52 0:05:46 0:05:53 0:05:56 0:05:58 0:05:51 0:05:54 0:05:51 0:06:04 0:06:30 0:06:43 0:06:37 0:06:40 0:06:13 0:06:25

10 27 2:51:18 89 武藤 圭吾 ソロ男子 3 0:05:47 0:07:55 0:05:47 0:05:51 0:05:55 0:05:59 0:05:52 0:05:55 0:05:49 0:05:48 0:05:52 0:05:55 0:05:58 0:05:50 0:05:53 0:05:54

11 27 2:52:51 275 QOGWARP racing ２名チーム男子 5 0:05:43 0:07:52 0:05:43 0:05:56 0:05:56 0:06:00 0:05:53 0:05:54 0:05:50 0:06:01 0:06:17 0:06:18 0:06:14 0:06:42 0:06:55 0:06:29

12 27 2:52:54 40 斉藤 浩二 ソロ男子 4 0:05:44 0:08:01 0:05:44 0:05:49 0:05:57 0:05:59 0:05:51 0:05:54 0:05:53 0:06:09 0:06:25 0:06:12 0:06:17 0:06:32 0:06:43 0:06:37

13 27 2:53:09 412 TEAM  MASAMICHI ４名チーム男子 4 0:05:42 0:07:52 0:05:42 0:05:55 0:05:57 0:06:00 0:05:52 0:05:54 0:06:05 0:06:32 0:07:03 0:07:02 0:07:04 0:06:30 0:06:39 0:06:39

14 27 2:54:15 306 湘南浪漫☆たてむらあつし ３名チーム男子 1 0:05:42 0:08:00 0:05:42 0:05:51 0:05:55 0:05:59 0:05:52 0:05:54 0:05:50 0:05:49 0:05:51 0:05:54 0:05:57 0:06:41 0:07:01 0:07:13

15 27 2:55:22 207 synerzy ２名チーム男子 6 0:05:47 0:07:53 0:05:47 0:05:56 0:06:31 0:06:30 0:06:26 0:06:09 0:06:16 0:06:18 0:06:59 0:06:40 0:06:28 0:06:29 0:06:43 0:06:13

16 27 2:55:57 72 藤澤 健仁 ソロ男子 5 0:05:50 0:07:54 0:05:50 0:05:50 0:05:55 0:05:59 0:05:54 0:06:06 0:06:23 0:06:39 0:06:16 0:06:24 0:06:11 0:06:22 0:06:24 0:06:50

17 27 2:56:20 70 平尾 圭介 ソロ男子 6 0:05:49 0:07:54 0:05:49 0:05:51 0:05:55 0:05:59 0:05:53 0:05:53 0:05:53 0:06:25 0:06:35 0:06:50 0:06:22 0:06:11 0:06:17 0:06:24

18 27 2:56:26 416 Team　S.S.R ４名チーム男子 5 0:05:51 0:07:59 0:05:51 0:06:04 0:06:19 0:06:25 0:06:14 0:06:22 0:06:25 0:06:39 0:06:48 0:06:52 0:06:29 0:07:02 0:07:06 0:06:44

19 27 2:56:59 15 槐 野明 ソロ男子 7 0:05:50 0:07:51 0:05:54 0:05:50 0:05:56 0:06:40 0:06:42 0:06:21 0:06:15 0:06:18 0:06:32 0:06:27 0:06:26 0:06:28 0:06:28 0:06:25

20 26 2:51:20 280 Project. SoS ２名チーム男子 7 0:05:45 0:07:56 0:05:45 0:05:52 0:05:56 0:05:59 0:05:52 0:06:47 0:06:47 0:06:30 0:06:43 0:06:30 0:06:32 0:06:30 0:06:27 0:06:27

21 26 2:51:22 422 MARIOLO ４名チーム男子 6 0:05:49 0:07:57 0:05:49 0:06:15 0:06:46 0:06:54 0:06:46 0:06:51 0:06:48 0:06:22 0:06:05 0:06:17 0:06:48 0:06:36 0:06:35 0:06:37

22 26 2:52:13 56 千葉 正義 ソロ男子 8 0:05:42 0:07:55 0:05:42 0:05:56 0:05:57 0:05:59 0:05:51 0:05:54 0:06:01 0:06:34 0:06:27 0:06:37 0:06:29 0:06:31 0:06:40 0:06:35

23 26 2:52:55 78 古家 正嗣 ソロ男子 9 0:05:52 0:07:58 0:05:52 0:06:08 0:06:11 0:06:28 0:06:15 0:06:20 0:06:19 0:06:16 0:06:32 0:06:27 0:06:27 0:06:25 0:06:30 0:06:25

24 26 2:53:09 215 突貫工事★ ２名チーム男子 8 0:06:12 0:08:33 0:06:41 0:06:42 0:06:43 0:07:00 0:06:58 0:06:30 0:06:45 0:06:44 0:06:50 0:07:15 0:07:20 0:07:04 0:06:13 0:06:18

25 26 2:53:11 304 チームねっとも峠茶屋つけ麺隊 ３名チーム男子 2 0:05:57 0:07:58 0:05:57 0:07:09 0:06:12 0:06:05 0:06:45 0:06:44 0:06:47 0:06:50 0:06:05 0:06:04 0:07:11 0:06:29 0:06:33 0:06:56

26 26 2:53:15 312 i-SUZU A ３名チーム男子 3 0:05:36 0:07:58 0:05:36 0:05:54 0:05:56 0:05:59 0:05:39 0:06:19 0:07:03 0:07:12 0:07:26 0:07:11 0:06:22 0:06:29 0:06:26 0:06:38

27 26 2:53:52 212 J-BEAT ２名チーム男子 9 0:06:10 0:08:02 0:06:10 0:06:15 0:06:24 0:06:33 0:06:28 0:06:45 0:07:00 0:06:14 0:06:40 0:06:39 0:06:27 0:06:56 0:06:32 0:06:44

28 26 2:53:53 222 湘南ワタナベレーシング ２名チーム男子 10 0:06:13 0:08:12 0:06:15 0:06:13 0:06:22 0:06:45 0:06:19 0:06:27 0:06:34 0:07:01 0:06:31 0:06:17 0:06:43 0:07:06 0:06:18 0:06:38

29 26 2:54:06 58 築野 晃 ソロ男子 10 0:05:46 0:07:55 0:05:46 0:05:54 0:05:55 0:05:59 0:06:08 0:06:47 0:06:54 0:06:31 0:06:31 0:06:40 0:06:54 0:06:26 0:05:54 0:05:53

30 26 2:54:11 418 TEAM　Kankyo ４名チーム男子 7 0:05:49 0:07:51 0:05:49 0:06:35 0:06:47 0:06:39 0:06:40 0:06:59 0:06:39 0:06:30 0:06:04 0:06:35 0:06:43 0:06:51 0:06:25 0:07:16

31 26 2:54:13 236 吉研トイレーズ ２名チーム男子 11 0:05:44 0:07:55 0:05:44 0:05:50 0:06:00 0:07:09 0:06:25 0:07:06 0:07:07 0:07:07 0:06:53 0:06:39 0:06:29 0:06:33 0:06:45 0:06:40

32 26 2:54:58 43 鮫島 靖史 ソロ男子 11 0:05:43 0:07:59 0:05:43 0:05:49 0:05:54 0:05:58 0:05:52 0:05:55 0:05:51 0:05:49 0:05:51 0:05:55 0:05:56 0:05:54 0:05:55 0:06:27

33 26 2:55:24 266 佐渡農機RC ２名チーム混合 1 0:05:45 0:07:53 0:05:45 0:05:57 0:06:33 0:06:29 0:06:15 0:06:21 0:06:17 0:06:16 0:07:27 0:07:16 0:07:03 0:07:18 0:07:24 0:07:19

34 26 2:55:28 64 長廣 真 ソロ男子 12 0:05:44 0:07:53 0:05:44 0:05:56 0:05:56 0:06:02 0:05:56 0:06:35 0:06:30 0:06:39 0:06:55 0:06:38 0:06:32 0:06:37 0:06:43 0:06:44

35 26 2:55:40 67 新田 輝 ソロ男子 13 0:06:08 0:08:01 0:06:10 0:06:12 0:06:25 0:06:32 0:06:33 0:06:18 0:06:36 0:06:37 0:06:30 0:06:33 0:06:08 0:06:29 0:06:38 0:06:43

36 26 2:56:01 323 湘南浪漫☆クレイジークライマー ３名チーム男子 4 0:06:17 0:08:07 0:06:17 0:06:31 0:06:29 0:07:00 0:06:34 0:06:34 0:06:33 0:06:33 0:06:43 0:07:10 0:06:45 0:06:32 0:06:24 0:06:54

37 26 2:56:15 6 飯岡 英之 ソロ男子 14 0:05:59 0:08:07 0:06:08 0:06:11 0:06:24 0:06:33 0:06:30 0:06:18 0:06:41 0:06:10 0:06:19 0:06:38 0:06:22 0:05:59 0:06:39 0:06:33

38 26 2:56:18 404 あずにゃんサイクル ４名チーム男子 8 0:06:05 0:08:06 0:06:20 0:06:49 0:07:32 0:07:06 0:07:14 0:07:15 0:07:26 0:06:17 0:06:42 0:06:26 0:06:26 0:06:29 0:06:28 0:06:58

39 26 2:57:20 21 大森 幸康 ソロ男子 15 0:05:47 0:07:57 0:05:47 0:05:49 0:05:57 0:05:58 0:05:54 0:06:08 0:06:21 0:06:16 0:06:24 0:06:27 0:06:20 0:06:12 0:06:17 0:06:23

40 26 2:57:22 11 井上 浩司 ソロ男子 16 0:06:12 0:08:27 0:06:14 0:06:12 0:06:19 0:06:24 0:06:29 0:06:28 0:06:19 0:06:27 0:06:27 0:06:27 0:06:21 0:06:29 0:07:17 0:06:58

41 25 2:50:35 202 ２名チーム男子 12 0:06:07 0:08:05 0:06:07 0:06:30 0:06:41 0:06:37 0:07:03 0:06:28 0:06:36 0:06:40 0:06:54 0:06:34 0:06:50 0:06:44 0:06:46 0:07:16

42 25 2:50:36 329 ＱＩＣＣ　Ａ ３名チーム男子 5 0:06:02 0:08:56 0:06:12 0:06:29 0:06:42 0:06:38 0:07:10 0:07:01 0:06:45 0:06:39 0:06:49 0:06:02 0:06:19 0:06:33 0:06:48 0:07:04

43 25 2:50:38 431 レッドシューズ ４名チーム男子 9 0:05:47 0:07:58 0:05:47 0:05:50 0:05:55 0:06:00 0:06:41 0:07:24 0:07:26 0:07:23 0:07:23 0:07:26 0:06:18 0:06:14 0:06:27 0:06:55

44 25 2:50:42 4 浅島 和稔 ソロ男子 17 0:05:40 0:08:03 0:05:40 0:05:54 0:06:34 0:06:27 0:06:14 0:06:21 0:06:17 0:06:16 0:06:33 0:06:58 0:06:38 0:06:58 0:06:47 0:06:54

45 25 2:50:59 322 ＭＡＲＩＯＬＯ ３名チーム男子 6 0:06:06 0:08:07 0:06:22 0:06:40 0:07:03 0:06:51 0:07:34 0:06:29 0:06:44 0:06:42 0:06:50 0:07:13 0:06:24 0:06:32 0:06:35 0:07:03

46 25 2:51:17 94 矢木 肇 ソロ男子 18 0:06:22 0:08:02 0:06:22 0:06:31 0:06:36 0:06:45 0:06:43 0:06:35 0:06:35 0:06:36 0:06:45 0:06:44 0:06:50 0:06:45 0:06:24 0:06:26

47 25 2:51:24 325 湘南浪漫☆がんしげっちー ３名チーム男子 7 0:06:08 0:08:04 0:06:23 0:06:27 0:06:30 0:06:35 0:06:53 0:06:42 0:06:41 0:07:22 0:07:05 0:07:12 0:07:10 0:07:14 0:07:17 0:07:14

48 25 2:51:50 414 チーム湘南台 ４名チーム男子 10 0:05:37 0:07:57 0:05:43 0:05:51 0:05:55 0:05:58 0:05:37 0:06:24 0:06:59 0:07:11 0:07:15 0:06:55 0:06:48 0:07:09 0:07:07 0:07:01

49 25 2:52:01 256 WR ２名チーム男子 13 0:06:05 0:08:06 0:06:05 0:06:10 0:06:51 0:06:25 0:06:44 0:07:38 0:06:18 0:06:21 0:07:03 0:06:31 0:06:52 0:07:04 0:06:26 0:06:34

50 25 2:52:13 409 ４名チーム男子 11 0:05:46 0:08:01 0:05:46 0:06:22 0:07:14 0:06:26 0:06:17 0:07:12 0:06:40 0:07:10 0:07:30 0:07:44 0:06:37 0:06:31 0:06:39 0:06:13

51 25 2:52:15 268 Team Bremen ２名チーム男子 14 0:06:21 0:08:19 0:06:23 0:06:25 0:06:48 0:06:28 0:07:16 0:06:39 0:06:21 0:06:56 0:06:41 0:07:04 0:07:37 0:06:32 0:06:38 0:06:41

52 25 2:52:24 340 Team de M ３名チーム男子 8 0:05:44 0:07:59 0:05:44 0:05:49 0:05:55 0:05:59 0:05:54 0:07:04 0:07:30 0:06:52 0:06:37 0:06:44 0:07:08 0:07:19 0:07:15 0:07:45

53 25 2:52:50 310 TailWInd ３名チーム男子 9 0:06:10 0:07:59 0:06:28 0:06:29 0:06:28 0:07:00 0:06:36 0:08:03 0:06:35 0:06:57 0:06:37 0:06:10 0:06:11 0:06:53 0:06:50 0:07:16

54 25 2:53:12 216 B.Y.C.C MI ２名チーム男子 15 0:06:24 0:08:18 0:06:32 0:06:43 0:06:48 0:06:43 0:06:44 0:07:19 0:06:24 0:06:43 0:06:51 0:07:04 0:07:19 0:06:39 0:07:12 0:06:33

55 25 2:53:14 305 NIN ３名チーム男子 10 0:06:11 0:08:12 0:06:11 0:06:29 0:07:25 0:06:59 0:07:22 0:06:30 0:06:31 0:06:28 0:08:28 0:06:40 0:06:46 0:06:41 0:06:50 0:06:53

56 25 2:53:26 333 SYLPHEED　ZERO　湘南支部 ３名チーム男子 11 0:06:14 0:08:01 0:06:14 0:06:29 0:07:10 0:06:42 0:06:51 0:07:17 0:06:46 0:06:46 0:07:35 0:06:34 0:06:40 0:07:02 0:06:27 0:06:59



２０１４サイクルチャレンジカップ藤沢【総合記録】　3時間エンデューロ 2014年11月2日（日）

総合
順位

周回
数

最終
タイム

No. 氏名 区分
区分
順位

最速ﾗｯﾌﾟ LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9 LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15

57 25 2:53:34 217 B.Y.C.C ２名チーム男子 16 0:06:17 0:08:13 0:06:35 0:07:07 0:07:28 0:07:18 0:07:19 0:07:06 0:06:17 0:06:35 0:06:40 0:06:32 0:06:33 0:06:24 0:06:59 0:07:17

58 25 2:53:49 14 漆畑 航平 ソロ男子 19 0:06:38 0:08:11 0:06:40 0:06:45 0:06:45 0:06:38 0:06:43 0:06:39 0:06:54 0:07:03 0:06:59 0:07:05 0:07:05 0:06:43 0:06:53 0:06:54

59 25 2:53:52 240 ティッパーズ ２名チーム男子 17 0:06:08 0:08:06 0:06:08 0:06:37 0:06:46 0:06:29 0:06:55 0:06:33 0:06:59 0:06:20 0:07:03 0:06:39 0:06:56 0:06:15 0:06:48 0:06:33

60 25 2:53:53 270 MARIOLO ２名チーム男子 18 0:06:05 0:08:12 0:06:17 0:06:25 0:06:28 0:06:41 0:06:24 0:06:35 0:06:33 0:06:53 0:06:11 0:07:12 0:07:20 0:07:25 0:07:26 0:07:16

61 25 2:53:57 41 坂井 義明 ソロ男子 20 0:05:54 0:07:58 0:05:54 0:06:05 0:06:17 0:06:23 0:06:28 0:06:40 0:06:45 0:06:35 0:06:40 0:06:40 0:06:49 0:06:49 0:06:59 0:06:50

62 25 2:54:03 309 Team幡ヶ谷プール ３名チーム男子 12 0:06:11 0:08:17 0:06:11 0:06:25 0:06:45 0:07:18 0:07:01 0:07:23 0:07:11 0:06:16 0:06:24 0:07:05 0:06:36 0:07:16 0:07:18 0:07:07

63 25 2:54:20 75 船澤 幸樹 ソロ男子 21 0:06:33 0:08:20 0:06:39 0:06:48 0:06:33 0:06:39 0:06:36 0:06:44 0:06:37 0:06:42 0:06:44 0:07:01 0:06:48 0:07:01 0:06:56 0:07:06

64 25 2:55:01 255 そえさん ２名チーム男子 19 0:05:53 0:07:54 0:05:53 0:06:29 0:06:36 0:06:30 0:06:31 0:06:41 0:06:34 0:06:56 0:06:44 0:07:45 0:07:13 0:07:25 0:07:00 0:07:19

65 25 2:55:02 274 チームOB ２名チーム男子 20 0:06:30 0:08:25 0:06:34 0:06:46 0:06:48 0:07:20 0:06:40 0:06:33 0:06:57 0:06:30 0:06:31 0:07:27 0:06:56 0:06:50 0:07:02 0:06:51

66 25 2:55:05 311 住友電工Ａチーム ３名チーム男子 13 0:05:51 0:07:51 0:05:51 0:06:19 0:06:47 0:06:53 0:06:46 0:08:39 0:06:54 0:06:31 0:06:48 0:06:55 0:06:44 0:06:50 0:06:46 0:07:27

67 25 2:55:07 259 住友電工B ２名チーム男子 21 0:06:27 0:08:22 0:06:43 0:07:00 0:07:02 0:07:14 0:07:12 0:07:35 0:06:42 0:06:29 0:06:27 0:07:03 0:06:33 0:07:09 0:06:56 0:06:57

68 25 2:55:24 239 チームＫ ２名チーム男子 22 0:06:20 0:08:14 0:06:20 0:06:29 0:06:55 0:06:37 0:07:09 0:06:33 0:07:13 0:07:07 0:07:56 0:06:41 0:06:28 0:07:19 0:07:02 0:06:56

69 25 2:55:34 411 チームナカノ＋α ４名チーム男子 12 0:06:22 0:08:02 0:06:28 0:06:43 0:06:46 0:06:56 0:06:54 0:06:30 0:06:22 0:06:41 0:07:25 0:07:01 0:07:07 0:07:03 0:06:37 0:06:58

70 25 2:55:49 50 園 憲一 ソロ男子 22 0:06:03 0:08:08 0:06:03 0:06:15 0:06:24 0:06:40 0:06:38 0:06:55 0:06:55 0:06:48 0:06:44 0:07:02 0:06:57 0:06:49 0:06:59 0:07:02

71 25 2:55:49 276 ｔeam ZAIMOKUZA C ２名チーム男子 23 0:05:47 0:08:10 0:06:24 0:07:14 0:07:03 0:07:35 0:06:36 0:06:02 0:05:47 0:07:08 0:07:17 0:07:10 0:07:26 0:07:24 0:06:11 0:06:23

72 25 2:56:04 206 Team Train ２名チーム男子 24 0:05:53 0:07:54 0:05:53 0:06:13 0:07:13 0:06:24 0:07:06 0:07:34 0:06:38 0:06:40 0:07:10 0:07:12 0:06:59 0:06:56 0:07:26 0:06:35

73 25 2:56:08 45 渋谷 正徳 ソロ男子 23 0:06:21 0:08:09 0:06:44 0:06:46 0:06:40 0:06:43 0:06:42 0:06:35 0:06:21 0:06:54 0:06:46 0:07:01 0:06:50 0:07:02 0:06:59 0:07:09

74 25 2:56:10 308 湘南浪漫☆こーねろかな。 ３名チーム男子 14 0:05:47 0:08:00 0:05:47 0:06:08 0:06:16 0:06:25 0:06:18 0:06:19 0:06:17 0:06:17 0:06:53 0:06:45 0:06:52 0:07:02 0:07:08 0:07:14

75 25 2:56:14 27 影山 巧 ソロ男子 24 0:06:00 0:07:52 0:06:00 0:06:27 0:06:31 0:06:41 0:06:45 0:07:00 0:06:54 0:06:54 0:07:02 0:07:06 0:07:00 0:07:02 0:07:02 0:07:11

76 25 2:56:29 278 チームいとや ２名チーム男子 25 0:05:50 0:07:57 0:05:50 0:06:36 0:06:39 0:06:36 0:07:22 0:06:42 0:07:16 0:07:38 0:07:15 0:07:25 0:06:25 0:06:27 0:06:28 0:07:01

77 25 2:57:12 313 Team aZuuGa G ３名チーム男子 15 0:06:15 0:08:01 0:06:15 0:06:37 0:06:32 0:06:50 0:06:48 0:07:15 0:07:08 0:07:11 0:07:14 0:07:21 0:06:48 0:06:52 0:07:16 0:06:36

78 25 2:57:24 225 一蹴会 ２名チーム男子 26 0:06:20 0:08:16 0:06:20 0:06:34 0:06:46 0:06:38 0:07:00 0:07:43 0:06:41 0:06:47 0:06:57 0:06:56 0:07:23 0:06:41 0:07:21 0:07:26

79 25 2:57:24 272 住友電工c ２名チーム男子 27 0:05:59 0:07:52 0:05:59 0:06:36 0:06:58 0:07:15 0:06:56 0:07:24 0:07:31 0:06:36 0:07:00 0:07:02 0:06:52 0:07:20 0:06:54 0:07:10

80 25 2:57:27 99 依田 直行 ソロ男子 25 0:06:01 0:08:29 0:06:10 0:06:15 0:06:06 0:06:23 0:13:13 0:06:14 0:06:11 0:06:20 0:06:39 0:06:20 0:06:01 0:06:37 0:06:33 0:07:08

81 25 2:57:28 243 チームNJC ２名チーム混合 2 0:06:12 0:07:59 0:06:12 0:06:31 0:06:42 0:07:32 0:06:53 0:06:58 0:07:06 0:07:15 0:06:44 0:06:44 0:06:53 0:06:39 0:07:39 0:07:17

82 25 2:59:09 269 こるにゃご？ ２名チーム男子 28 0:05:54 0:07:56 0:05:54 0:06:39 0:06:48 0:06:40 0:06:55 0:07:12 0:06:43 0:06:49 0:07:09 0:06:35 0:06:52 0:07:22 0:06:39 0:07:12

83 25 2:59:19 401 RR神奈川 ４名チーム混合 1 0:05:41 0:08:04 0:05:41 0:06:15 0:07:01 0:06:42 0:07:16 0:06:22 0:07:21 0:07:59 0:07:32 0:06:33 0:06:57 0:06:41 0:07:28 0:06:52

84 24 2:50:41 2 明石 桂一 ソロ男子 26 0:05:57 0:07:53 0:05:57 0:06:35 0:06:34 0:06:43 0:06:47 0:06:52 0:06:48 0:06:34 0:06:46 0:07:04 0:06:56 0:06:45 0:07:41 0:07:17

85 24 2:50:44 334 i-SUZU C ３名チーム男子 16 0:06:26 0:08:17 0:06:26 0:06:34 0:06:57 0:07:03 0:06:29 0:06:34 0:06:34 0:07:20 0:07:13 0:07:31 0:07:29 0:07:28 0:07:10 0:07:01

86 24 2:51:26 246 チーム荏原 ２名チーム男子 29 0:06:26 0:07:57 0:06:26 0:07:00 0:06:34 0:07:22 0:07:03 0:06:58 0:06:32 0:07:16 0:07:00 0:06:57 0:06:36 0:07:28 0:06:56 0:07:18

87 24 2:51:33 93 森 一弘 ソロ男子 27 0:06:31 0:08:15 0:06:31 0:06:41 0:06:50 0:06:58 0:07:48 0:06:50 0:06:53 0:07:05 0:06:57 0:07:01 0:06:51 0:08:05 0:07:04 0:07:00

88 24 2:51:57 318 TeamY ３名チーム混合 1 0:05:53 0:08:08 0:06:31 0:06:34 0:06:59 0:07:43 0:05:53 0:06:10 0:06:18 0:06:11 0:06:06 0:07:37 0:07:56 0:08:00 0:08:11 0:07:49

89 24 2:51:57 321 トゥルーパーズ ３名チーム混合 2 0:06:23 0:08:06 0:06:23 0:06:45 0:07:36 0:07:14 0:07:00 0:06:49 0:06:49 0:07:25 0:06:54 0:07:25 0:07:41 0:07:01 0:07:20 0:07:00

90 24 2:52:04 423 日産工機　自転車くらぶ ４名チーム男子 13 0:06:41 0:07:59 0:06:42 0:07:12 0:07:19 0:06:53 0:07:15 0:07:10 0:07:07 0:06:45 0:07:23 0:07:29 0:07:12 0:06:41 0:07:08 0:07:13

91 24 2:52:06 241 みらぞう ２名チーム男子 30 0:06:26 0:08:13 0:06:37 0:06:59 0:06:54 0:07:36 0:06:45 0:06:26 0:06:36 0:06:51 0:06:53 0:07:21 0:07:04 0:07:17 0:07:50 0:07:47

92 24 2:52:15 242 teamYD ２名チーム男子 31 0:06:31 0:08:15 0:06:31 0:06:49 0:07:02 0:07:04 0:06:52 0:06:35 0:06:33 0:07:24 0:07:03 0:07:02 0:06:49 0:07:16 0:06:49 0:07:18

93 24 2:52:24 302 チームNR ３名チーム男子 17 0:06:16 0:08:04 0:06:16 0:06:34 0:07:24 0:06:42 0:07:17 0:07:23 0:07:39 0:07:30 0:07:29 0:07:28 0:06:28 0:06:38 0:06:58 0:06:55

94 24 2:52:35 324 湘南リセット整体院 ３名チーム男子 18 0:06:20 0:08:07 0:06:20 0:06:28 0:06:27 0:06:53 0:06:47 0:07:15 0:07:10 0:07:12 0:07:07 0:07:32 0:07:34 0:07:35 0:06:49 0:06:48

95 24 2:52:52 417 チームPT神奈川 ４名チーム男子 14 0:06:25 0:08:32 0:06:37 0:07:10 0:07:46 0:06:33 0:07:48 0:07:15 0:07:20 0:07:03 0:07:15 0:07:13 0:07:36 0:06:25 0:07:15 0:07:18

96 24 2:53:03 317 QICC　Ｂ ３名チーム混合 3 0:06:14 0:08:53 0:06:14 0:06:30 0:06:42 0:07:29 0:07:54 0:08:00 0:07:57 0:06:17 0:06:28 0:06:45 0:07:06 0:06:36 0:06:52 0:07:41

97 24 2:53:28 320 【Maemuki】チームAB ３名チーム混合 4 0:06:20 0:08:25 0:06:38 0:06:52 0:07:00 0:06:32 0:07:39 0:07:18 0:07:25 0:06:32 0:07:04 0:06:20 0:07:31 0:07:37 0:07:35 0:06:51

98 24 2:53:31 76 古川 由貴 ソロ男子 28 0:05:58 0:08:01 0:05:58 0:06:28 0:06:21 0:06:36 0:06:27 0:07:00 0:06:49 0:06:36 0:06:47 0:06:52 0:07:00 0:06:53 0:07:02 0:07:28

99 24 2:53:31 60 富永 圭一 ソロ男子 29 0:06:02 0:08:10 0:06:02 0:06:10 0:06:26 0:06:35 0:06:30 0:06:18 0:06:42 0:06:31 0:06:30 0:06:33 0:07:04 0:07:54 0:07:28 0:07:38

100 24 2:53:33 407 ライフ ４名チーム混合 2 0:06:14 0:08:01 0:06:14 0:06:35 0:07:31 0:07:18 0:08:29 0:08:36 0:07:17 0:06:31 0:06:37 0:06:40 0:06:44 0:06:32 0:07:35 0:07:42

101 24 2:53:40 282 材木座サイクル ２名チーム男子 32 0:06:23 0:08:17 0:06:23 0:06:31 0:07:33 0:07:08 0:07:13 0:07:40 0:07:04 0:06:33 0:07:47 0:07:06 0:07:07 0:07:39 0:06:39 0:06:52

102 24 2:53:41 402 シウラナレーシング ４名チーム男子 15 0:06:12 0:07:56 0:06:48 0:07:52 0:07:48 0:07:41 0:07:28 0:06:42 0:06:49 0:06:49 0:06:30 0:06:12 0:06:28 0:07:28 0:07:42 0:07:21

103 24 2:53:42 265 だぶるまあハウス ２名チーム男子 33 0:06:30 0:08:21 0:06:51 0:07:11 0:07:14 0:07:14 0:07:42 0:08:20 0:06:30 0:06:46 0:06:46 0:08:10 0:06:45 0:06:48 0:06:57 0:08:15

104 24 2:54:07 328 湘南浪漫TeamE ３名チーム男子 19 0:06:06 0:08:04 0:06:06 0:06:42 0:07:04 0:07:04 0:07:18 0:07:06 0:07:42 0:07:43 0:07:52 0:06:48 0:06:54 0:07:07 0:07:12 0:07:32

105 24 2:54:13 77 古谷 繁之 ソロ男子 30 0:06:31 0:08:16 0:06:38 0:06:44 0:06:40 0:06:43 0:06:34 0:06:43 0:06:37 0:06:41 0:06:42 0:06:55 0:06:31 0:06:33 0:07:01 0:07:24

106 24 2:54:44 279 ハイテック ２名チーム男子 34 0:06:05 0:08:08 0:06:20 0:06:05 0:06:26 0:08:24 0:07:42 0:08:11 0:08:34 0:07:17 0:06:44 0:06:34 0:06:31 0:06:34 0:07:54 0:07:13

107 24 2:54:44 7 池内 清晃 ソロ男子 31 0:05:51 0:07:57 0:05:51 0:06:31 0:07:06 0:06:50 0:06:44 0:06:35 0:06:36 0:06:55 0:07:00 0:07:09 0:07:21 0:07:35 0:07:27 0:07:30

108 24 2:54:55 92 望月 琢磨 ソロ男子 32 0:06:42 0:08:11 0:06:42 0:06:55 0:06:57 0:07:08 0:06:56 0:07:16 0:07:15 0:07:18 0:07:05 0:07:12 0:07:11 0:07:26 0:07:12 0:07:29

109 24 2:55:01 410 BIG END B ４名チーム混合 3 0:06:11 0:08:30 0:07:11 0:07:23 0:06:11 0:06:27 0:06:52 0:07:17 0:07:51 0:08:15 0:07:53 0:07:19 0:07:27 0:07:29 0:06:18 0:06:20

110 24 2:55:06 235 湘南浪漫☆EinProsit！ ２名チーム混合 3 0:06:20 0:08:06 0:06:20 0:06:29 0:06:37 0:08:05 0:07:55 0:07:51 0:07:40 0:06:20 0:06:38 0:06:53 0:07:28 0:07:56 0:08:01 0:08:01

111 24 2:55:09 303 Team Train ３名チーム男子 20 0:06:20 0:07:58 0:06:20 0:06:57 0:07:36 0:07:01 0:07:23 0:08:00 0:06:55 0:07:16 0:07:43 0:06:43 0:06:50 0:07:51 0:07:33 0:07:13

112 24 2:55:23 331 鎌倉市役所轍Ｂ ３名チーム男子 21 0:06:34 0:08:03 0:06:34 0:07:25 0:07:20 0:07:28 0:07:09 0:07:41 0:07:07 0:07:20 0:07:11 0:07:20 0:07:24 0:07:31 0:07:08 0:07:28



２０１４サイクルチャレンジカップ藤沢【総合記録】　3時間エンデューロ 2014年11月2日（日）

総合
順位

周回
数

最終
タイム

No. 氏名 区分
区分
順位

最速ﾗｯﾌﾟ LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9 LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15

113 24 2:55:31 339 湘南浪漫☆ぺこけんサトゥー ３名チーム男子 22 0:06:12 0:08:23 0:06:33 0:07:01 0:07:22 0:07:29 0:06:26 0:06:32 0:07:24 0:06:59 0:08:02 0:08:02 0:07:50 0:07:08 0:07:09 0:07:18

114 24 2:55:49 30 亀井 和利 ソロ男子 33 0:06:21 0:08:10 0:06:25 0:06:37 0:06:41 0:06:55 0:06:56 0:06:34 0:06:21 0:06:55 0:07:09 0:07:03 0:07:10 0:09:13 0:07:08 0:06:46

115 24 2:56:02 421 S.W.49ers ４名チーム混合 4 0:06:13 0:08:16 0:06:40 0:07:09 0:07:18 0:07:10 0:07:51 0:06:47 0:06:36 0:07:02 0:07:11 0:07:13 0:07:10 0:08:18 0:08:03 0:08:24

116 24 2:56:16 39 小松 仁 ソロ男子 34 0:05:56 0:07:56 0:05:56 0:06:38 0:06:51 0:07:00 0:07:07 0:06:59 0:06:58 0:07:12 0:07:08 0:07:17 0:07:23 0:07:20 0:07:27 0:07:36

117 24 2:56:16 231 ジジペア ２名チーム男子 35 0:06:28 0:08:12 0:06:29 0:06:47 0:07:26 0:07:01 0:06:42 0:06:28 0:06:45 0:06:47 0:06:35 0:06:42 0:07:04 0:07:32 0:08:55 0:09:43

118 24 2:56:25 221 Team aZuuGa-T ２名チーム混合 4 0:05:57 0:07:55 0:05:57 0:06:23 0:06:35 0:07:35 0:07:41 0:07:53 0:07:38 0:06:28 0:06:42 0:06:25 0:07:12 0:08:03 0:07:54 0:08:05

119 24 2:56:34 413 鎌倉市役所轍Ｃ ４名チーム混合 5 0:05:46 0:07:52 0:05:46 0:06:17 0:07:04 0:07:18 0:08:07 0:08:19 0:07:35 0:06:48 0:06:54 0:06:20 0:06:51 0:07:36 0:08:24 0:08:42

120 24 2:56:41 250 H・Ｔ ２名チーム男子 36 0:06:13 0:08:13 0:06:13 0:06:31 0:07:01 0:06:42 0:07:39 0:06:46 0:07:20 0:07:38 0:07:44 0:07:04 0:07:30 0:07:18 0:07:46 0:06:59

121 24 2:57:22 315 湘南浪漫☆tomorrow ３名チーム混合 5 0:06:24 0:08:03 0:06:24 0:06:43 0:06:49 0:07:49 0:07:42 0:08:05 0:07:29 0:06:51 0:06:44 0:07:47 0:07:43 0:07:54 0:07:43 0:06:49

122 24 2:57:49 1 青柳 尚希 ソロ男子 35 0:06:44 0:09:01 0:07:01 0:06:53 0:07:06 0:06:44 0:06:52 0:06:45 0:06:55 0:07:05 0:07:05 0:07:01 0:08:12 0:06:50 0:07:09 0:07:08

123 24 2:58:01 29 金子 元気 ソロ男子 36 0:06:11 0:08:03 0:06:13 0:06:11 0:06:23 0:06:32 0:09:03 0:07:16 0:06:51 0:06:37 0:06:43 0:06:45 0:06:53 0:07:04 0:07:33 0:07:19

124 24 2:58:04 219 曲がり隊！自転車部 ２名チーム男子 37 0:06:31 0:08:10 0:06:33 0:06:31 0:06:39 0:06:41 0:06:49 0:06:55 0:07:35 0:07:02 0:07:49 0:07:40 0:07:43 0:07:48 0:07:56 0:06:59

125 24 2:59:04 330 鎌倉市役所轍A ３名チーム男子 23 0:06:20 0:07:57 0:06:20 0:07:05 0:06:59 0:06:39 0:06:43 0:06:38 0:07:03 0:06:58 0:07:01 0:07:02 0:07:02 0:07:08 0:07:33 0:07:02

126 23 2:50:37 338 i-SUZU Bチーム ３名チーム男子 24 0:06:19 0:07:51 0:06:19 0:06:57 0:07:33 0:07:53 0:07:44 0:07:46 0:07:25 0:07:35 0:07:30 0:07:03 0:07:02 0:07:22 0:07:21 0:08:25

127 23 2:50:38 327 交響曲 MORISHIMA ３名チーム混合 6 0:06:09 0:08:09 0:06:33 0:06:34 0:06:38 0:06:50 0:09:14 0:08:37 0:08:46 0:07:50 0:06:09 0:06:11 0:06:16 0:07:01 0:07:01 0:06:45

128 23 2:50:50 314 ミネベア ３名チーム男子 25 0:06:24 0:08:21 0:06:24 0:06:33 0:07:00 0:07:23 0:07:39 0:08:35 0:07:36 0:07:50 0:07:31 0:06:44 0:06:44 0:07:37 0:07:35 0:07:32

129 23 2:51:00 218 ２名チーム混合 5 0:06:38 0:08:35 0:06:59 0:07:08 0:07:04 0:06:53 0:07:43 0:07:42 0:07:25 0:07:34 0:07:52 0:06:38 0:06:46 0:06:57 0:07:03 0:06:57

130 23 2:51:01 237 チームVengaちゃん ２名チーム混合 6 0:05:59 0:08:00 0:05:59 0:06:26 0:06:35 0:06:37 0:07:27 0:07:46 0:08:17 0:08:01 0:06:45 0:06:38 0:06:33 0:06:47 0:08:38 0:07:55

131 23 2:51:04 326 Team H1 ３名チーム男子 26 0:06:17 0:08:15 0:06:17 0:06:39 0:06:45 0:07:20 0:07:39 0:07:51 0:07:43 0:07:18 0:07:10 0:07:28 0:07:04 0:06:44 0:07:49 0:07:52

132 23 2:51:07 301 孔雀の会 ３名チーム男子 27 0:05:49 0:07:54 0:05:49 0:06:26 0:06:52 0:07:03 0:07:14 0:07:55 0:08:54 0:09:19 0:07:54 0:06:24 0:06:23 0:06:50 0:07:22 0:07:02

133 23 2:51:22 405 ４名チーム男子 16 0:06:46 0:08:00 0:06:48 0:07:37 0:08:03 0:08:20 0:08:13 0:07:52 0:06:46 0:07:05 0:07:11 0:07:06 0:07:15 0:06:55 0:07:20 0:07:27

134 23 2:51:35 81 松本 克史 ソロ男子 37 0:06:27 0:08:16 0:06:38 0:06:44 0:06:41 0:06:42 0:06:47 0:07:00 0:06:43 0:06:38 0:06:52 0:06:27 0:07:28 0:07:24 0:07:50 0:08:01

135 23 2:51:47 90 村木 拓磨 ソロ男子 38 0:06:12 0:08:24 0:06:12 0:06:18 0:06:20 0:06:50 0:06:34 0:06:44 0:06:57 0:06:49 0:06:40 0:07:15 0:07:57 0:07:20 0:07:15 0:08:33

136 23 2:52:07 53 竹下 芳裕 ソロ男子 39 0:06:38 0:08:32 0:07:03 0:07:06 0:06:38 0:07:07 0:06:55 0:07:14 0:07:16 0:07:16 0:07:01 0:07:07 0:07:17 0:07:10 0:07:31 0:07:24

137 23 2:52:11 424 ホリデーライダース ４名チーム男子 17 0:06:47 0:08:19 0:07:24 0:07:48 0:07:26 0:07:36 0:07:29 0:07:27 0:07:43 0:07:11 0:07:34 0:07:30 0:07:49 0:07:19 0:07:31 0:06:57

138 23 2:52:26 31 川又 高幸 ソロ男子 40 0:06:10 0:07:56 0:06:10 0:06:44 0:06:42 0:06:54 0:07:03 0:07:08 0:07:06 0:07:08 0:07:15 0:07:10 0:07:20 0:07:35 0:07:33 0:07:26

139 23 2:52:45 211 Team Raggazo ２名チーム男子 38 0:06:32 0:08:10 0:06:32 0:06:32 0:06:40 0:06:41 0:06:51 0:07:24 0:07:03 0:07:16 0:07:42 0:07:54 0:06:54 0:07:07 0:07:02 0:06:52

140 23 2:53:10 425 湘南浪漫☆めりしまらいぎゅう ４名チーム男子 18 0:06:25 0:08:18 0:07:24 0:07:58 0:07:55 0:06:59 0:07:00 0:07:42 0:06:36 0:06:25 0:07:30 0:07:49 0:08:14 0:07:59 0:07:56 0:08:01

141 23 2:54:14 408 MCC ４名チーム男子 19 0:06:30 0:08:34 0:06:36 0:06:35 0:07:37 0:07:12 0:07:33 0:07:36 0:08:12 0:07:30 0:06:30 0:06:30 0:07:19 0:07:25 0:08:20 0:07:49

142 23 2:54:53 84 三ツ井 保志 ソロ男子 41 0:06:39 0:08:13 0:06:39 0:06:57 0:07:03 0:07:27 0:07:19 0:06:48 0:07:31 0:07:29 0:07:05 0:07:01 0:07:37 0:07:41 0:07:45 0:07:55

143 23 2:55:06 233 チーム寺門 ２名チーム男子 39 0:06:43 0:08:49 0:07:49 0:07:39 0:07:14 0:07:15 0:07:28 0:08:05 0:07:36 0:07:58 0:06:43 0:07:10 0:08:00 0:07:48 0:07:34 0:07:01

144 23 2:55:12 336 MARIOLO ３名チーム混合 7 0:06:41 0:08:22 0:07:32 0:08:15 0:08:39 0:07:41 0:06:54 0:08:02 0:08:06 0:07:01 0:06:44 0:06:45 0:08:14 0:08:11 0:08:23 0:07:45

145 23 2:55:53 277 ちばサイクルR16EW ２名チーム男子 40 0:06:11 0:08:01 0:06:11 0:06:44 0:07:03 0:07:07 0:07:10 0:07:02 0:07:26 0:07:37 0:07:52 0:08:22 0:08:36 0:08:18 0:07:11 0:07:18

146 23 2:56:00 257 NSLSC ２名チーム混合 7 0:06:22 0:08:08 0:06:22 0:07:55 0:07:51 0:07:25 0:07:25 0:07:55 0:07:03 0:07:14 0:07:54 0:07:32 0:07:27 0:07:36 0:07:31 0:07:48

147 23 2:56:24 245 Ｖ・Ｃ・Ｒ ２名チーム混合 8 0:06:19 0:08:11 0:06:19 0:06:25 0:06:26 0:07:01 0:08:52 0:09:02 0:09:13 0:08:57 0:06:35 0:06:41 0:06:46 0:06:51 0:06:34 0:09:32

148 23 2:56:38 17 太田 睦郎 ソロ男子 42 0:05:51 0:07:53 0:05:51 0:05:51 0:05:56 0:05:59 0:05:55 0:06:21 0:06:47 0:07:11 0:06:43 0:06:59 0:06:28 0:06:55 0:06:57 0:07:01

149 23 2:56:51 335 湘南浪漫Ｚ ３名チーム男子 28 0:06:28 0:08:03 0:06:28 0:07:09 0:07:11 0:07:44 0:07:34 0:07:49 0:07:41 0:07:32 0:07:53 0:07:51 0:07:17 0:07:25 0:07:59 0:07:58

150 23 2:57:06 419 Team aZuuGa Mechanical ４名チーム男子 20 0:06:47 0:08:24 0:06:47 0:07:11 0:07:23 0:07:38 0:07:02 0:07:14 0:08:52 0:07:36 0:07:54 0:08:04 0:08:08 0:08:10 0:07:40 0:07:41

151 23 2:57:21 234 ヤブちゃんヤスちゃん ２名チーム男子 41 0:06:55 0:08:20 0:06:55 0:07:07 0:07:48 0:07:29 0:07:29 0:07:52 0:07:17 0:07:15 0:07:30 0:07:53 0:07:17 0:07:15 0:08:18 0:07:33

152 23 2:58:00 249 Team Zaimokuza B ２名チーム混合 9 0:07:11 0:08:28 0:07:11 0:07:31 0:07:29 0:08:06 0:07:36 0:07:22 0:07:25 0:07:20 0:08:05 0:07:19 0:07:29 0:07:37 0:08:32 0:07:39

153 23 2:58:09 271 Fuso factory racing ２名チーム男子 42 0:06:47 0:08:26 0:06:47 0:06:51 0:06:58 0:08:11 0:07:56 0:07:48 0:07:37 0:08:15 0:07:07 0:07:02 0:07:00 0:07:09 0:08:04 0:07:54

154 23 2:58:17 415 cccc ４名チーム男子 21 0:06:08 0:08:05 0:06:08 0:07:29 0:08:14 0:08:16 0:07:16 0:07:34 0:07:34 0:07:18 0:06:39 0:07:53 0:08:51 0:09:53 0:07:12 0:07:43

155 23 2:58:20 205 渡部ボーイズ ２名チーム男子 43 0:06:32 0:08:05 0:06:32 0:07:04 0:07:12 0:08:54 0:07:19 0:07:21 0:07:29 0:08:03 0:07:14 0:07:04 0:07:29 0:08:05 0:07:55 0:08:08

156 23 2:58:35 10 石橋 正浩 ソロ男子 43 0:06:41 0:08:10 0:06:41 0:06:59 0:06:59 0:07:05 0:07:26 0:07:11 0:07:50 0:07:25 0:07:32 0:07:38 0:08:09 0:07:32 0:07:47 0:07:41

157 22 2:50:39 426 Bicycle Wars ４名チーム男子 22 0:06:27 0:08:11 0:06:27 0:07:02 0:07:09 0:07:46 0:07:05 0:07:31 0:08:23 0:08:21 0:08:29 0:07:47 0:06:58 0:07:27 0:07:41 0:07:52

158 22 2:50:47 263 チームグルメ ２名チーム男子 44 0:06:49 0:08:21 0:06:49 0:07:13 0:07:19 0:07:41 0:07:28 0:08:11 0:07:28 0:07:40 0:07:38 0:07:35 0:08:16 0:08:23 0:07:21 0:07:21

159 22 2:51:50 201 TEAMアホンタス ２名チーム男子 45 0:06:42 0:08:28 0:06:42 0:06:47 0:06:53 0:07:35 0:07:41 0:07:53 0:08:19 0:08:34 0:08:24 0:06:45 0:07:06 0:07:25 0:07:52 0:07:46

160 22 2:52:57 430 チーム城所 ４名チーム男子 23 0:07:07 0:08:32 0:07:09 0:08:04 0:07:46 0:08:12 0:07:44 0:07:49 0:07:22 0:07:55 0:07:17 0:07:51 0:07:38 0:08:13 0:08:30 0:08:02

161 22 2:53:31 20 大森 泰仁 ソロ男子 44 0:07:19 0:08:18 0:07:22 0:07:42 0:07:35 0:07:49 0:07:57 0:07:55 0:07:58 0:08:07 0:08:14 0:08:27 0:08:23 0:08:45 0:07:33 0:07:19

162 22 2:53:32 32 川本 寛 ソロ男子 45 0:06:58 0:08:23 0:06:58 0:07:05 0:07:18 0:07:18 0:07:20 0:07:18 0:07:28 0:07:29 0:07:33 0:07:29 0:07:40 0:07:37 0:07:47 0:07:57

163 22 2:53:39 203 チーム寅さん ２名チーム男子 46 0:07:00 0:08:20 0:07:00 0:07:14 0:07:37 0:07:37 0:07:59 0:08:16 0:07:26 0:07:46 0:07:50 0:07:51 0:07:59 0:08:29 0:07:18 0:07:34

164 22 2:54:00 97 吉田 健治 ソロ男子 46 0:06:42 0:08:02 0:06:42 0:07:16 0:07:24 0:07:35 0:07:46 0:07:42 0:07:35 0:07:37 0:07:52 0:07:53 0:07:56 0:08:09 0:08:02 0:08:17

165 22 2:54:24 16 太田 清 ソロ男子 47 0:06:56 0:08:17 0:06:56 0:06:59 0:07:16 0:07:18 0:07:23 0:07:13 0:07:29 0:07:41 0:07:58 0:07:45 0:08:00 0:07:53 0:08:14 0:08:08

166 22 2:54:31 101 和田 美穂 ソロ女子 1 0:07:09 0:08:23 0:07:09 0:07:49 0:07:57 0:07:51 0:07:57 0:07:52 0:07:42 0:07:49 0:08:06 0:07:49 0:08:16 0:07:52 0:07:30 0:07:51

167 22 2:54:56 209 ナメガヤベース ２名チーム男子 47 0:06:52 0:08:18 0:06:52 0:07:52 0:07:42 0:08:38 0:07:39 0:08:21 0:08:16 0:07:33 0:07:48 0:08:44 0:07:34 0:08:03 0:08:28 0:07:17

168 22 2:55:25 316 チームＫ ３名チーム男子 29 0:07:01 0:08:20 0:07:01 0:07:43 0:08:33 0:08:14 0:07:53 0:07:24 0:07:56 0:07:59 0:07:50 0:08:22 0:07:33 0:08:38 0:07:49 0:08:02
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総合
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No. 氏名 区分
区分
順位

最速ﾗｯﾌﾟ LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9 LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15

169 22 2:56:01 65 中村 健太 ソロ男子 48 0:07:28 0:10:10 0:07:59 0:07:39 0:07:32 0:07:38 0:07:28 0:07:29 0:07:31 0:07:39 0:07:32 0:07:58 0:07:44 0:07:43 0:07:52 0:07:53

170 22 2:57:32 341 材木座サイクル ３名チーム混合 8 0:07:26 0:08:42 0:07:47 0:07:44 0:08:34 0:08:15 0:08:27 0:08:00 0:07:48 0:07:44 0:07:57 0:07:26 0:07:44 0:08:29 0:08:31 0:08:22

171 22 2:57:49 23 岡田 主計 ソロ男子 49 0:07:08 0:08:51 0:07:08 0:07:16 0:07:26 0:07:10 0:07:37 0:07:33 0:07:31 0:07:41 0:08:01 0:07:50 0:08:02 0:08:18 0:08:13 0:08:28

172 22 2:58:37 337 O.F.F. Lab. ３名チーム男子 30 0:07:19 0:08:32 0:08:01 0:08:32 0:08:47 0:07:37 0:07:53 0:07:46 0:07:32 0:07:40 0:09:13 0:08:41 0:07:26 0:09:07 0:07:43 0:08:09

173 21 2:28:30 85 南出 充彦 ソロ男子 50 0:05:44 0:07:55 0:05:44 0:05:53 0:05:56 0:05:58 0:05:51 0:05:56 0:05:51 0:05:48 0:05:52 0:05:54 0:05:57 0:05:51 0:05:53 0:05:55

174 21 2:51:10 83 丸山 徳王 ソロ男子 51 0:06:20 0:08:03 0:06:20 0:07:05 0:07:19 0:07:07 0:07:06 0:07:06 0:07:30 0:07:37 0:07:17 0:09:21 0:07:42 0:07:21 0:08:12 0:09:58

175 21 2:51:14 251 藤沢市薬剤師会　f-pota ２名チーム男子 48 0:06:47 0:10:03 0:08:11 0:07:50 0:07:49 0:08:14 0:08:13 0:08:26 0:08:29 0:06:52 0:07:27 0:08:10 0:08:43 0:08:56 0:09:27 0:07:50

176 21 2:52:00 281 カメライダー ２名チーム混合 10 0:06:38 0:08:06 0:06:38 0:06:59 0:07:09 0:07:02 0:07:24 0:07:23 0:07:26 0:07:46 0:08:24 0:08:29 0:08:52 0:09:36 0:09:16 0:09:53

177 21 2:52:34 95 安田 塁 ソロ男子 52 0:07:26 0:08:29 0:07:34 0:07:42 0:07:55 0:07:42 0:07:36 0:07:39 0:07:52 0:07:26 0:07:49 0:08:01 0:08:08 0:08:02 0:08:42 0:08:43

178 21 2:54:10 61 中瀬 和広 ソロ男子 53 0:06:44 0:08:20 0:06:44 0:06:52 0:06:53 0:07:03 0:07:12 0:07:07 0:07:23 0:07:25 0:07:39 0:07:40 0:07:49 0:07:36 0:07:49 0:07:32

179 21 2:54:16 420 特攻野郎Aチーム ４名チーム男子 24 0:06:42 0:18:38 0:09:19 0:08:41 0:06:48 0:07:45 0:06:59 0:08:42 0:07:47 0:07:44 0:07:47 0:06:42 0:07:24 0:08:21 0:08:36 0:08:30

180 21 2:54:35 3 浅井 慎吾 ソロ男子 54 0:07:36 0:08:32 0:07:54 0:07:49 0:07:53 0:07:38 0:07:38 0:07:36 0:07:46 0:07:53 0:07:53 0:08:07 0:08:25 0:08:41 0:08:45 0:08:51

181 21 2:54:51 54 竹本 佳正 ソロ男子 55 0:06:49 0:08:05 0:06:49 0:07:35 0:07:34 0:07:44 0:07:21 0:07:22 0:07:09 0:08:45 0:08:01 0:07:39 0:07:45 0:08:34 0:09:51 0:08:19

182 21 2:55:04 79 松下 大介 ソロ男子 56 0:07:42 0:09:55 0:08:05 0:08:07 0:07:42 0:07:48 0:07:43 0:07:51 0:08:02 0:07:54 0:08:02 0:08:03 0:08:07 0:08:14 0:09:02 0:08:27

183 21 2:55:08 232 Tippersレディース ２名チーム女子 1 0:06:56 0:08:11 0:06:56 0:07:56 0:08:04 0:07:38 0:07:52 0:08:19 0:08:02 0:08:21 0:08:37 0:08:29 0:08:36 0:08:45 0:08:29 0:08:42

184 21 2:55:20 35 栗本 享宥 ソロ男子 57 0:06:31 0:08:13 0:06:31 0:07:19 0:07:59 0:07:44 0:08:03 0:07:44 0:07:39 0:07:26 0:07:22 0:07:50 0:08:47 0:08:46 0:09:04 0:10:10

185 21 2:55:28 261 チームぶんさん ２名チーム男子 49 0:07:31 0:08:15 0:07:46 0:08:16 0:07:31 0:08:20 0:07:59 0:07:57 0:07:59 0:08:41 0:08:14 0:08:25 0:07:40 0:08:43 0:08:30 0:08:34

186 21 2:55:57 49 瀬川 潤 ソロ男子 58 0:06:28 0:09:29 0:07:53 0:07:43 0:06:28 0:08:11 0:07:10 0:07:50 0:07:54 0:08:17 0:08:20 0:09:08 0:08:21 0:07:58 0:08:49 0:09:06

187 21 2:56:17 48 清野 一樹 ソロ男子 59 0:06:46 0:08:21 0:06:46 0:07:17 0:07:07 0:07:08 0:07:17 0:07:17 0:07:37 0:07:34 0:07:59 0:10:38 0:07:46 0:08:23 0:07:12 0:08:01

188 21 2:56:20 307 大森☆パドック ３名チーム男子 31 0:07:46 0:08:27 0:08:11 0:08:29 0:08:39 0:08:40 0:08:18 0:08:42 0:08:30 0:07:55 0:07:56 0:08:27 0:08:24 0:08:41 0:08:20 0:08:28

189 21 2:56:29 226 びりけんさんば ２名チーム男子 50 0:06:32 0:08:14 0:06:32 0:07:13 0:11:03 0:07:38 0:07:28 0:07:46 0:08:25 0:08:45 0:09:34 0:08:26 0:08:55 0:07:32 0:07:39 0:07:58

190 21 2:57:13 214 f-pota ２名チーム男子 51 0:07:33 0:10:04 0:08:10 0:07:50 0:07:49 0:08:06 0:07:33 0:07:51 0:08:29 0:08:17 0:08:46 0:08:56 0:07:50 0:07:55 0:09:15 0:07:50

191 21 2:57:41 82 丸尾 昭二 ソロ男子 60 0:07:27 0:08:55 0:07:27 0:07:42 0:07:50 0:07:48 0:07:43 0:07:35 0:07:41 0:07:43 0:08:09 0:08:11 0:08:35 0:08:43 0:08:57 0:09:00

192 21 2:57:46 19 大野 龍 ソロ男子 61 0:07:06 0:08:34 0:07:06 0:07:25 0:07:34 0:07:22 0:07:40 0:07:37 0:07:29 0:07:19 0:07:43 0:07:41 0:08:15 0:08:37 0:09:04 0:09:44

193 21 2:58:44 213 山田チーム ２名チーム男子 52 0:07:49 0:08:44 0:08:32 0:08:46 0:09:02 0:07:53 0:08:00 0:08:04 0:08:52 0:08:15 0:08:32 0:08:52 0:08:05 0:08:17 0:08:08 0:09:07

194 21 2:59:06 87 宮下 裕久 ソロ男子 62 0:06:57 0:08:04 0:06:57 0:07:38 0:07:46 0:07:33 0:07:44 0:07:51 0:07:56 0:07:45 0:08:01 0:08:09 0:08:14 0:08:23 0:08:36 0:08:43

195 20 2:50:43 230 Team ZAIMOKUZA A ２名チーム混合 11 0:07:06 0:08:14 0:07:06 0:07:43 0:07:53 0:08:46 0:07:46 0:08:02 0:08:13 0:08:20 0:07:29 0:07:57 0:07:48 0:09:26 0:09:10 0:13:15

196 20 2:51:40 247 マヌルネコ応援委員会 ２名チーム混合 12 0:07:37 0:10:07 0:08:14 0:08:08 0:07:37 0:07:51 0:08:05 0:07:59 0:08:45 0:08:31 0:08:37 0:08:55 0:09:04 0:09:11 0:09:22 0:09:59

197 20 2:52:38 13 魚住 洋平 ソロ男子 63 0:07:20 0:08:52 0:07:20 0:07:40 0:07:48 0:07:43 0:07:48 0:07:37 0:07:52 0:07:42 0:07:44 0:07:56 0:08:14 0:08:40 0:08:17 0:18:01

198 20 2:54:02 51 田口 真由美 ソロ女子 2 0:08:08 0:09:26 0:08:28 0:08:25 0:08:08 0:08:16 0:08:11 0:08:17 0:08:27 0:08:33 0:08:25 0:08:34 0:08:32 0:08:47 0:08:47 0:08:48

199 20 2:57:47 273 湘南ワタナベレーシング ２名チーム混合 13 0:08:11 0:09:51 0:08:20 0:08:23 0:08:11 0:08:13 0:08:13 0:08:21 0:08:20 0:08:17 0:08:21 0:08:44 0:10:11 0:08:34 0:08:25 0:09:14

200 20 2:58:07 55 田中 淳一 ソロ男子 64 0:07:15 0:08:05 0:07:15 0:07:45 0:07:49 0:08:18 0:08:25 0:08:20 0:08:34 0:08:29 0:10:25 0:08:19 0:08:36 0:08:31 0:08:52 0:09:19

201 20 2:58:08 68 芳賀 康吉 ソロ男子 65 0:07:28 0:08:29 0:07:28 0:07:48 0:07:54 0:08:13 0:08:06 0:08:09 0:08:38 0:08:31 0:08:46 0:08:52 0:09:15 0:09:18 0:09:30 0:09:57

202 20 2:58:49 33 神戸 義人 ソロ男子 66 0:07:43 0:09:21 0:07:43 0:07:58 0:07:58 0:08:05 0:08:07 0:08:21 0:08:31 0:08:50 0:08:56 0:09:08 0:09:13 0:09:13 0:09:20 0:09:22

203 19 2:52:21 24 岡田 良康 ソロ男子 67 0:07:17 0:08:23 0:07:17 0:07:42 0:07:34 0:07:50 0:07:56 0:07:56 0:07:58 0:08:07 0:08:14 0:08:26 0:08:24 0:08:45 0:09:29 0:09:11

204 19 2:52:46 100 和田 桂子 ソロ女子 3 0:08:28 0:08:34 0:08:28 0:08:52 0:08:34 0:08:33 0:08:53 0:09:04 0:09:00 0:09:06 0:09:24 0:09:09 0:09:15 0:09:20 0:09:21 0:09:21

205 19 2:53:56 228 Mercedes-Benz A ２名チーム男子 53 0:07:01 0:08:10 0:07:01 0:07:12 0:07:47 0:07:37 0:07:55 0:08:06 0:07:52 0:08:09 0:08:43 0:08:13 0:08:11 0:08:48 0:28:00 0:07:41

206 19 2:54:08 26 小曽川 恭夫 ソロ男子 68 0:08:22 0:09:32 0:08:41 0:08:41 0:08:36 0:08:22 0:08:34 0:08:56 0:08:56 0:09:06 0:09:21 0:09:30 0:09:17 0:09:17 0:09:38 0:09:19

207 19 2:56:40 46 杉浦 歩 ソロ男子 69 0:08:26 0:09:22 0:08:26 0:08:37 0:08:37 0:10:30 0:08:53 0:08:53 0:08:59 0:09:12 0:09:05 0:09:19 0:09:34 0:09:13 0:09:27 0:09:13

208 19 2:57:38 220 LIVALO ２名チーム男子 54 0:08:04 0:08:31 0:08:25 0:09:07 0:08:04 0:09:15 0:08:09 0:09:11 0:08:21 0:08:55 0:09:34 0:08:35 0:09:32 0:08:54 0:09:25 0:10:03

209 19 2:59:06 9 石川 嘉和 ソロ男子 70 0:07:33 0:08:16 0:07:33 0:08:53 0:08:59 0:08:58 0:09:14 0:09:14 0:08:55 0:09:21 0:09:24 0:09:29 0:09:44 0:09:46 0:09:54 0:10:12

210 19 2:59:21 5 阿部 智 ソロ男子 71 0:07:20 0:09:05 0:07:20 0:07:48 0:08:02 0:08:09 0:08:03 0:08:08 0:22:47 0:11:58 0:07:56 0:08:03 0:08:27 0:08:40 0:08:34 0:08:53

211 19 2:59:45 224 チームギガフロ ２名チーム男子 55 0:08:32 0:09:09 0:09:10 0:09:12 0:10:25 0:08:35 0:08:32 0:09:37 0:09:15 0:09:11 0:10:20 0:09:03 0:09:55 0:09:44 0:09:16 0:09:49

212 19 2:59:46 28 加藤 昌博 ソロ男子 72 0:08:29 0:09:20 0:08:47 0:08:49 0:08:31 0:08:52 0:08:44 0:08:29 0:09:00 0:08:46 0:14:34 0:09:01 0:09:27 0:09:18 0:09:38 0:09:23

213 18 1:53:45 69 檜垣 義仁 ソロ男子 73 0:05:45 0:07:51 0:05:45 0:05:56 0:05:57 0:05:58 0:05:54 0:06:06 0:06:24 0:06:16 0:06:25 0:06:27 0:06:20 0:06:11 0:06:16 0:06:24

214 18 2:58:49 264 チームノゲイラ ２名チーム男子 56 0:09:07 0:08:49 0:09:07 0:09:29 0:09:24 0:09:31 0:09:13 0:09:43 0:09:57 0:10:18 0:12:08 0:09:17 0:09:14 0:09:41 0:09:33 0:10:36

215 17 2:53:43 258 team A&J ２名チーム女子 2 0:08:29 0:10:33 0:10:09 0:09:48 0:09:53 0:09:57 0:08:48 0:10:17 0:10:12 0:09:24 0:15:15 0:10:32 0:10:08 0:09:57 0:08:29 0:10:27

216 17 2:56:17 248 チーム タルタルーガ ２名チーム男子 57 0:07:09 0:08:55 0:07:09 0:09:29 0:08:12 0:13:59 0:07:57 0:19:06 0:08:15 0:11:39 0:07:25 0:16:35 0:08:17 0:13:24 0:07:31 0:07:35

217 16 2:55:50 96 山本 剛 ソロ男子 74 0:06:07 0:08:07 0:06:07 0:06:29 0:07:05 0:07:26 0:07:24 0:06:31 0:06:42 0:06:42 0:06:39 0:07:00 0:06:46 0:06:31 0:06:41 0:06:39

218 15 2:51:07 204 しゅんめい ２名チーム男子 58 0:08:59 0:09:26 0:10:17 0:09:53 0:10:23 0:10:13 0:11:37 0:11:14 0:08:59 0:12:13 0:11:30 0:09:02 0:09:10 0:12:16 0:11:30 0:23:24

219 14 2:56:58 66 中村 幸子 ソロ女子 4 0:10:38 0:11:19 0:10:39 0:10:58 0:10:58 0:10:38 0:11:21 0:11:30 0:11:42 0:11:42 0:13:43 0:16:35 0:14:55 0:16:49 0:14:09

220 12 2:51:19 18 大野 茂 ソロ男子 75 0:10:39 0:11:15 0:10:39 0:10:49 0:10:56 0:11:01 0:11:44 0:11:45 0:40:05 0:11:22 0:15:10 0:12:46 0:13:47

221 4 0:25:25 252 湘南浪漫☆快飛♪ ２名チーム男子 59 0:05:41 0:07:55 0:05:41 0:05:54 0:05:55

222 3 0:19:35 59 戸部 秀介 ソロ男子 76 0:05:46 0:07:58 0:05:46 0:05:51



２０１４サイクルチャレンジカップ藤沢【総合記録】　3時間エンデューロ 2014年11月2日（日）

総合
順位

周回
数

最終
タイム

No. 氏名 区分
区分
順位

1 29 2:55:19 254 チーム浜中家 ２名チーム男子 1

2 28 2:51:00 428 コギー・ド・ムエットA ４名チーム男子 1

3 28 2:51:17 260 湘南浪漫★スレイプニル ２名チーム男子 2

4 28 2:52:17 25 岡部 智仁 ソロ男子 1

5 28 2:53:12 71 藤崎 直哉 ソロ男子 2

6 28 2:54:17 429 イレガーミ湘南 ４名チーム男子 2

7 28 2:55:22 406 ４名チーム男子 3

8 27 2:51:00 244 慶應湘南スイムチームKSST ２名チーム男子 3

9 27 2:51:02 267 大清水高陸上部OB1 ２名チーム男子 4

10 27 2:51:18 89 武藤 圭吾 ソロ男子 3

11 27 2:52:51 275 QOGWARP racing ２名チーム男子 5

12 27 2:52:54 40 斉藤 浩二 ソロ男子 4

13 27 2:53:09 412 TEAM  MASAMICHI ４名チーム男子 4

14 27 2:54:15 306 湘南浪漫☆たてむらあつし ３名チーム男子 1

15 27 2:55:22 207 synerzy ２名チーム男子 6

16 27 2:55:57 72 藤澤 健仁 ソロ男子 5

17 27 2:56:20 70 平尾 圭介 ソロ男子 6

18 27 2:56:26 416 Team　S.S.R ４名チーム男子 5

19 27 2:56:59 15 槐 野明 ソロ男子 7

20 26 2:51:20 280 Project. SoS ２名チーム男子 7

21 26 2:51:22 422 MARIOLO ４名チーム男子 6

22 26 2:52:13 56 千葉 正義 ソロ男子 8

23 26 2:52:55 78 古家 正嗣 ソロ男子 9

24 26 2:53:09 215 突貫工事★ ２名チーム男子 8

25 26 2:53:11 304 チームねっとも峠茶屋つけ麺隊 ３名チーム男子 2

26 26 2:53:15 312 i-SUZU A ３名チーム男子 3

27 26 2:53:52 212 J-BEAT ２名チーム男子 9

28 26 2:53:53 222 湘南ワタナベレーシング ２名チーム男子 10

29 26 2:54:06 58 築野 晃 ソロ男子 10

30 26 2:54:11 418 TEAM　Kankyo ４名チーム男子 7

31 26 2:54:13 236 吉研トイレーズ ２名チーム男子 11

32 26 2:54:58 43 鮫島 靖史 ソロ男子 11

33 26 2:55:24 266 佐渡農機RC ２名チーム混合 1

34 26 2:55:28 64 長廣 真 ソロ男子 12

35 26 2:55:40 67 新田 輝 ソロ男子 13

36 26 2:56:01 323 湘南浪漫☆クレイジークライマー ３名チーム男子 4

37 26 2:56:15 6 飯岡 英之 ソロ男子 14

38 26 2:56:18 404 あずにゃんサイクル ４名チーム男子 8

39 26 2:57:20 21 大森 幸康 ソロ男子 15

40 26 2:57:22 11 井上 浩司 ソロ男子 16

41 25 2:50:35 202 ２名チーム男子 12

42 25 2:50:36 329 ＱＩＣＣ　Ａ ３名チーム男子 5

43 25 2:50:38 431 レッドシューズ ４名チーム男子 9

44 25 2:50:42 4 浅島 和稔 ソロ男子 17

45 25 2:50:59 322 ＭＡＲＩＯＬＯ ３名チーム男子 6

46 25 2:51:17 94 矢木 肇 ソロ男子 18

47 25 2:51:24 325 湘南浪漫☆がんしげっちー ３名チーム男子 7

48 25 2:51:50 414 チーム湘南台 ４名チーム男子 10

49 25 2:52:01 256 WR ２名チーム男子 13

50 25 2:52:13 409 ４名チーム男子 11

51 25 2:52:15 268 Team Bremen ２名チーム男子 14

52 25 2:52:24 340 Team de M ３名チーム男子 8

53 25 2:52:50 310 TailWInd ３名チーム男子 9

54 25 2:53:12 216 B.Y.C.C MI ２名チーム男子 15

55 25 2:53:14 305 NIN ３名チーム男子 10

56 25 2:53:26 333 SYLPHEED　ZERO　湘南支部 ３名チーム男子 11

LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19 LAP20 LAP21 LAP22 LAP23 LAP24 LAP25 LAP26 LAP27 LAP28 LAP29

0:05:53 0:06:05 0:06:05 0:06:00 0:06:08 0:06:01 0:06:01 0:06:08 0:06:12 0:05:58 0:06:06 0:06:04 0:06:02 0:06:21

0:06:26 0:06:21 0:06:21 0:06:29 0:06:16 0:06:18 0:06:17 0:05:42 0:05:47 0:05:51 0:05:44 0:05:47 0:05:53

0:05:54 0:06:13 0:06:08 0:06:11 0:06:11 0:06:12 0:06:12 0:06:17 0:06:18 0:06:09 0:06:21 0:06:21 0:06:36

0:05:53 0:06:12 0:06:09 0:06:11 0:06:11 0:06:13 0:06:12 0:06:15 0:06:19 0:06:16 0:06:53 0:06:34 0:06:44

0:05:56 0:06:12 0:06:08 0:06:11 0:06:10 0:06:13 0:06:14 0:06:16 0:06:18 0:06:40 0:06:41 0:07:15 0:06:45

0:06:13 0:05:51 0:06:04 0:06:03 0:06:07 0:06:13 0:06:05 0:06:16 0:06:11 0:06:21 0:06:25 0:06:20 0:06:40

0:05:59 0:06:12 0:06:16 0:06:33 0:06:28 0:06:05 0:06:23 0:06:35 0:06:05 0:06:17 0:06:03 0:05:50 0:06:24

0:06:26 0:06:35 0:06:18 0:06:09 0:06:12 0:06:05 0:06:25 0:06:45 0:06:17 0:06:37 0:06:17 0:06:54

0:06:23 0:06:32 0:06:11 0:06:09 0:06:11 0:06:00 0:06:18 0:06:47 0:06:17 0:06:46 0:06:22 0:06:53

0:05:55 0:06:12 0:06:10 0:06:09 0:06:24 0:06:56 0:07:02 0:07:02 0:07:07 0:07:22 0:07:21 0:07:25

0:06:25 0:06:37 0:06:39 0:06:41 0:06:44 0:06:09 0:06:17 0:06:20 0:06:59 0:06:49 0:06:30 0:06:41

0:06:33 0:06:31 0:06:38 0:06:28 0:06:29 0:06:35 0:06:16 0:06:20 0:06:38 0:06:41 0:06:39 0:07:03

0:06:49 0:06:13 0:06:30 0:06:19 0:06:25 0:06:15 0:06:14 0:06:15 0:05:59 0:06:38 0:06:20 0:06:26

0:06:58 0:07:06 0:06:34 0:06:32 0:06:25 0:06:13 0:06:57 0:07:13 0:07:09 0:06:48 0:06:13 0:06:38

0:06:17 0:06:21 0:06:22 0:06:41 0:06:35 0:06:28 0:06:28 0:07:01 0:06:32 0:06:29 0:06:19 0:06:31

0:06:53 0:06:29 0:06:31 0:06:54 0:06:54 0:06:42 0:06:58 0:06:59 0:06:37 0:06:38 0:06:27 0:06:58

0:06:27 0:06:27 0:06:37 0:06:41 0:06:42 0:06:51 0:06:58 0:06:57 0:07:16 0:07:11 0:06:42 0:07:20

0:06:19 0:06:23 0:06:25 0:06:34 0:06:26 0:06:31 0:06:19 0:06:31 0:06:18 0:06:22 0:06:22 0:06:37

0:06:37 0:06:39 0:06:29 0:06:40 0:06:43 0:06:32 0:06:43 0:07:02 0:06:45 0:06:19 0:06:26 0:07:31

0:07:13 0:06:47 0:06:50 0:06:44 0:06:57 0:06:41 0:06:40 0:06:32 0:06:49 0:06:23 0:07:11

0:06:37 0:06:36 0:06:34 0:06:28 0:06:33 0:06:40 0:06:55 0:06:11 0:06:18 0:06:22 0:06:42

0:06:50 0:06:40 0:06:45 0:06:51 0:06:45 0:06:50 0:06:56 0:07:10 0:07:10 0:07:29 0:07:39

0:06:38 0:06:39 0:06:29 0:06:38 0:06:45 0:06:56 0:07:05 0:07:15 0:07:15 0:07:21 0:07:21

0:06:20 0:06:23 0:06:18 0:06:25 0:06:17 0:06:12 0:06:16 0:06:20 0:06:19 0:06:16 0:06:27

0:06:18 0:06:17 0:06:26 0:07:38 0:06:54 0:06:47 0:06:41 0:06:32 0:06:23 0:06:28 0:07:02

0:07:00 0:07:12 0:07:19 0:07:26 0:07:42 0:06:37 0:06:24 0:06:40 0:06:35 0:05:56 0:06:16

0:06:51 0:06:54 0:07:06 0:06:23 0:06:14 0:06:15 0:06:59 0:06:46 0:06:38 0:06:48 0:07:09

0:06:22 0:06:35 0:07:22 0:06:43 0:06:35 0:06:16 0:06:55 0:06:36 0:06:37 0:06:54 0:07:17

0:06:13 0:06:59 0:07:16 0:07:21 0:07:19 0:07:30 0:07:04 0:06:59 0:07:06 0:06:48 0:07:24

0:06:40 0:06:35 0:06:26 0:06:42 0:06:34 0:06:53 0:06:51 0:07:05 0:06:55 0:06:29 0:06:38

0:06:42 0:06:41 0:06:40 0:06:38 0:06:12 0:06:41 0:06:51 0:06:32 0:06:35 0:06:47 0:07:32

0:06:30 0:06:36 0:06:39 0:06:41 0:06:56 0:07:18 0:07:20 0:13:44 0:08:02 0:07:18 0:07:06

0:07:29 0:07:13 0:06:52 0:06:33 0:06:33 0:06:30 0:06:34 0:06:37 0:06:38 0:06:19 0:06:33

0:06:33 0:06:39 0:06:59 0:06:58 0:07:15 0:07:41 0:07:14 0:07:11 0:07:10 0:06:59 0:07:29

0:07:00 0:06:49 0:06:52 0:06:33 0:07:05 0:06:58 0:06:58 0:07:02 0:07:14 0:07:08 0:07:36

0:06:27 0:06:34 0:06:36 0:06:42 0:06:49 0:06:57 0:06:44 0:06:58 0:06:45 0:07:01 0:07:22

0:07:07 0:07:14 0:07:11 0:06:38 0:06:32 0:06:58 0:06:58 0:07:05 0:07:13 0:08:05 0:07:42

0:06:32 0:06:57 0:07:08 0:06:55 0:07:01 0:06:57 0:06:08 0:06:05 0:06:09 0:06:14 0:06:38

0:06:28 0:06:53 0:07:18 0:07:32 0:07:20 0:07:22 0:07:24 0:07:33 0:08:27 0:08:31 0:08:22

0:06:47 0:06:59 0:06:53 0:07:04 0:06:55 0:06:56 0:07:27 0:07:15 0:07:07 0:07:02 0:07:39

0:06:27 0:06:32 0:06:55 0:07:02 0:06:53 0:07:42 0:06:53 0:06:37 0:06:46 0:06:57

0:06:27 0:06:47 0:07:13 0:07:05 0:06:57 0:06:53 0:06:35 0:06:46 0:06:48 0:06:58

0:06:09 0:06:21 0:06:27 0:07:06 0:07:04 0:07:21 0:07:55 0:07:12 0:07:08 0:06:48

0:07:04 0:07:00 0:07:13 0:07:01 0:06:37 0:07:25 0:07:23 0:07:16 0:07:05 0:08:04

0:06:40 0:06:06 0:06:35 0:07:10 0:06:30 0:06:32 0:06:34 0:07:00 0:07:09 0:07:34

0:06:53 0:06:56 0:06:58 0:07:14 0:07:02 0:07:03 0:07:14 0:07:09 0:07:04 0:07:05

0:07:32 0:07:20 0:06:46 0:06:31 0:06:35 0:06:18 0:06:08 0:06:20 0:06:21 0:06:44

0:07:31 0:06:56 0:06:59 0:07:05 0:06:55 0:07:16 0:06:45 0:07:32 0:07:08 0:07:53

0:07:12 0:06:21 0:06:51 0:07:25 0:06:21 0:07:02 0:07:34 0:06:47 0:07:13 0:08:07

0:06:31 0:06:48 0:07:13 0:06:45 0:06:32 0:06:32 0:07:29 0:07:31 0:07:51 0:06:39

0:07:28 0:06:57 0:06:53 0:06:55 0:06:44 0:06:53 0:07:07 0:06:34 0:06:56 0:07:00

0:07:38 0:06:40 0:06:44 0:06:26 0:06:58 0:07:21 0:06:54 0:06:49 0:07:56 0:07:24

0:06:43 0:07:06 0:06:47 0:07:42 0:06:43 0:07:15 0:06:47 0:06:53 0:07:21 0:07:01

0:07:13 0:07:17 0:07:08 0:06:43 0:07:09 0:07:06 0:06:37 0:06:36 0:06:30 0:07:01

0:07:08 0:07:01 0:07:08 0:06:29 0:06:51 0:06:35 0:07:06 0:06:44 0:06:50 0:06:57

0:07:07 0:06:48 0:07:00 0:07:04 0:06:36 0:07:13 0:06:47 0:07:16 0:06:45 0:07:17



２０１４サイクルチャレンジカップ藤沢【総合記録】　3時間エンデューロ 2014年11月2日（日）

総合
順位

周回
数

最終
タイム

No. 氏名 区分
区分
順位

57 25 2:53:34 217 B.Y.C.C ２名チーム男子 16

58 25 2:53:49 14 漆畑 航平 ソロ男子 19

59 25 2:53:52 240 ティッパーズ ２名チーム男子 17

60 25 2:53:53 270 MARIOLO ２名チーム男子 18

61 25 2:53:57 41 坂井 義明 ソロ男子 20

62 25 2:54:03 309 Team幡ヶ谷プール ３名チーム男子 12

63 25 2:54:20 75 船澤 幸樹 ソロ男子 21

64 25 2:55:01 255 そえさん ２名チーム男子 19

65 25 2:55:02 274 チームOB ２名チーム男子 20

66 25 2:55:05 311 住友電工Ａチーム ３名チーム男子 13

67 25 2:55:07 259 住友電工B ２名チーム男子 21

68 25 2:55:24 239 チームＫ ２名チーム男子 22

69 25 2:55:34 411 チームナカノ＋α ４名チーム男子 12

70 25 2:55:49 50 園 憲一 ソロ男子 22

71 25 2:55:49 276 ｔeam ZAIMOKUZA C ２名チーム男子 23

72 25 2:56:04 206 Team Train ２名チーム男子 24

73 25 2:56:08 45 渋谷 正徳 ソロ男子 23

74 25 2:56:10 308 湘南浪漫☆こーねろかな。 ３名チーム男子 14

75 25 2:56:14 27 影山 巧 ソロ男子 24

76 25 2:56:29 278 チームいとや ２名チーム男子 25

77 25 2:57:12 313 Team aZuuGa G ３名チーム男子 15

78 25 2:57:24 225 一蹴会 ２名チーム男子 26

79 25 2:57:24 272 住友電工c ２名チーム男子 27

80 25 2:57:27 99 依田 直行 ソロ男子 25

81 25 2:57:28 243 チームNJC ２名チーム混合 2

82 25 2:59:09 269 こるにゃご？ ２名チーム男子 28

83 25 2:59:19 401 RR神奈川 ４名チーム混合 1

84 24 2:50:41 2 明石 桂一 ソロ男子 26

85 24 2:50:44 334 i-SUZU C ３名チーム男子 16

86 24 2:51:26 246 チーム荏原 ２名チーム男子 29

87 24 2:51:33 93 森 一弘 ソロ男子 27

88 24 2:51:57 318 TeamY ３名チーム混合 1

89 24 2:51:57 321 トゥルーパーズ ３名チーム混合 2

90 24 2:52:04 423 日産工機　自転車くらぶ ４名チーム男子 13

91 24 2:52:06 241 みらぞう ２名チーム男子 30

92 24 2:52:15 242 teamYD ２名チーム男子 31

93 24 2:52:24 302 チームNR ３名チーム男子 17

94 24 2:52:35 324 湘南リセット整体院 ３名チーム男子 18

95 24 2:52:52 417 チームPT神奈川 ４名チーム男子 14

96 24 2:53:03 317 QICC　Ｂ ３名チーム混合 3

97 24 2:53:28 320 【Maemuki】チームAB ３名チーム混合 4

98 24 2:53:31 76 古川 由貴 ソロ男子 28

99 24 2:53:31 60 富永 圭一 ソロ男子 29

100 24 2:53:33 407 ライフ ４名チーム混合 2

101 24 2:53:40 282 材木座サイクル ２名チーム男子 32

102 24 2:53:41 402 シウラナレーシング ４名チーム男子 15

103 24 2:53:42 265 だぶるまあハウス ２名チーム男子 33

104 24 2:54:07 328 湘南浪漫TeamE ３名チーム男子 19

105 24 2:54:13 77 古谷 繁之 ソロ男子 30

106 24 2:54:44 279 ハイテック ２名チーム男子 34

107 24 2:54:44 7 池内 清晃 ソロ男子 31

108 24 2:54:55 92 望月 琢磨 ソロ男子 32

109 24 2:55:01 410 BIG END B ４名チーム混合 3

110 24 2:55:06 235 湘南浪漫☆EinProsit！ ２名チーム混合 3

111 24 2:55:09 303 Team Train ３名チーム男子 20

112 24 2:55:23 331 鎌倉市役所轍Ｂ ３名チーム男子 21

LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19 LAP20 LAP21 LAP22 LAP23 LAP24 LAP25 LAP26 LAP27 LAP28 LAP29

0:07:30 0:07:31 0:07:28 0:07:21 0:07:16 0:06:19 0:06:20 0:06:17 0:06:17 0:06:52

0:06:58 0:06:55 0:06:58 0:06:59 0:07:00 0:07:01 0:06:54 0:06:56 0:07:02 0:07:09

0:07:12 0:06:19 0:07:37 0:07:03 0:07:24 0:07:04 0:07:39 0:06:55 0:07:29 0:08:03

0:06:31 0:06:05 0:06:54 0:06:52 0:07:07 0:07:48 0:07:13 0:07:03 0:07:35 0:07:27

0:07:07 0:07:09 0:07:09 0:07:05 0:07:26 0:07:21 0:07:30 0:07:58 0:07:21 0:07:59

0:06:38 0:07:12 0:06:35 0:07:17 0:07:08 0:07:03 0:06:26 0:06:36 0:06:55 0:07:40

0:07:17 0:07:12 0:07:09 0:06:57 0:07:01 0:07:03 0:07:01 0:06:58 0:07:07 0:07:21

0:07:20 0:06:59 0:07:16 0:07:51 0:06:59 0:07:35 0:07:24 0:06:40 0:06:33 0:06:54

0:06:55 0:07:25 0:06:57 0:06:47 0:07:52 0:06:40 0:06:32 0:07:15 0:07:06 0:07:23

0:07:41 0:07:31 0:07:54 0:07:34 0:06:55 0:06:10 0:06:29 0:06:57 0:06:44 0:07:09

0:07:21 0:07:05 0:07:11 0:06:55 0:06:57 0:06:53 0:06:29 0:06:46 0:06:54 0:07:12

0:07:16 0:06:34 0:06:53 0:07:16 0:06:43 0:07:10 0:06:40 0:07:05 0:07:10 0:07:38

0:06:57 0:07:18 0:07:04 0:06:56 0:07:05 0:06:44 0:07:18 0:07:00 0:07:32 0:08:07

0:07:03 0:07:02 0:07:25 0:07:12 0:07:09 0:07:28 0:07:37 0:07:09 0:07:23 0:08:02

0:06:24 0:07:10 0:07:05 0:07:12 0:07:30 0:07:33 0:07:29 0:06:11 0:06:17 0:09:08

0:06:41 0:07:15 0:07:01 0:07:03 0:07:18 0:07:15 0:06:49 0:07:51 0:07:14 0:07:44

0:07:09 0:07:14 0:07:06 0:06:59 0:07:04 0:07:05 0:07:17 0:07:18 0:07:37 0:07:58

0:07:09 0:07:11 0:07:08 0:07:38 0:07:34 0:07:26 0:07:48 0:07:51 0:08:07 0:08:37

0:07:04 0:07:11 0:07:11 0:07:04 0:07:15 0:07:19 0:07:11 0:07:04 0:07:34 0:07:54

0:08:07 0:07:20 0:07:22 0:07:12 0:07:28 0:07:31 0:06:56 0:06:45 0:06:46 0:07:25

0:06:56 0:07:27 0:07:24 0:07:20 0:07:42 0:06:59 0:07:00 0:07:01 0:07:16 0:07:23

0:08:01 0:06:53 0:06:51 0:07:07 0:07:14 0:07:26 0:06:53 0:06:40 0:07:25 0:07:25

0:06:48 0:06:50 0:07:40 0:07:34 0:07:13 0:07:02 0:07:00 0:06:57 0:07:10 0:07:45

0:07:04 0:07:19 0:07:53 0:07:01 0:06:57 0:07:03 0:07:19 0:07:26 0:07:13 0:07:33

0:07:16 0:07:19 0:07:14 0:06:29 0:07:05 0:07:10 0:07:51 0:07:14 0:07:14 0:07:32

0:07:31 0:06:27 0:06:56 0:07:28 0:07:25 0:08:15 0:08:10 0:06:41 0:06:38 0:10:13

0:07:52 0:08:01 0:07:46 0:06:31 0:06:40 0:07:06 0:07:24 0:06:31 0:07:23 0:09:21

0:07:17 0:07:08 0:07:12 0:07:08 0:07:26 0:07:22 0:07:46 0:08:07 0:08:03

0:07:07 0:06:35 0:06:38 0:07:22 0:07:20 0:07:32 0:07:18 0:07:07 0:07:39

0:06:45 0:07:43 0:07:03 0:07:09 0:06:49 0:07:46 0:07:30 0:07:33 0:07:45

0:07:00 0:06:51 0:07:00 0:07:10 0:07:23 0:07:17 0:07:11 0:07:13 0:07:39

0:07:13 0:07:04 0:07:37 0:07:18 0:09:10 0:07:32 0:07:35 0:06:02 0:06:20

0:07:02 0:06:52 0:06:58 0:07:27 0:06:59 0:07:31 0:07:13 0:07:12 0:07:15

0:07:15 0:06:48 0:07:24 0:07:23 0:07:12 0:06:57 0:07:05 0:06:54 0:07:38

0:06:53 0:06:40 0:06:49 0:06:43 0:07:49 0:07:40 0:07:28 0:07:33 0:07:22

0:08:40 0:07:14 0:07:05 0:07:25 0:07:33 0:07:26 0:06:45 0:07:34 0:07:11

0:07:02 0:08:00 0:07:27 0:07:23 0:08:10 0:06:36 0:06:35 0:07:07 0:07:19

0:06:58 0:07:54 0:07:15 0:07:07 0:07:26 0:07:32 0:07:10 0:07:17 0:07:52

0:07:15 0:06:36 0:07:11 0:07:12 0:07:27 0:06:37 0:07:10 0:07:15 0:07:03

0:07:48 0:08:17 0:07:42 0:06:22 0:06:32 0:06:44 0:06:41 0:07:32 0:08:01

0:07:03 0:06:38 0:07:49 0:07:46 0:07:58 0:06:51 0:07:24 0:06:31 0:08:09

0:07:37 0:07:31 0:07:39 0:07:38 0:07:46 0:07:31 0:07:51 0:09:33 0:08:07

0:07:44 0:07:46 0:07:44 0:08:09 0:07:52 0:07:48 0:07:39 0:07:47 0:08:31

0:08:33 0:08:27 0:07:06 0:06:32 0:06:33 0:06:49 0:06:36 0:06:35 0:08:00

0:07:28 0:07:21 0:07:20 0:07:40 0:07:00 0:06:40 0:07:35 0:07:19 0:07:45

0:08:14 0:06:45 0:07:08 0:06:56 0:07:07 0:07:58 0:07:53 0:07:14 0:06:52

0:06:31 0:06:37 0:06:44 0:07:46 0:07:00 0:06:58 0:07:33 0:06:51 0:07:52

0:07:29 0:07:09 0:08:09 0:07:50 0:06:47 0:06:31 0:06:55 0:07:23 0:07:40

0:07:40 0:07:36 0:07:30 0:07:45 0:07:46 0:07:48 0:08:01 0:08:29 0:08:56

0:07:27 0:07:41 0:07:47 0:06:25 0:06:41 0:06:09 0:07:44 0:07:38 0:08:35

0:07:44 0:07:34 0:07:36 0:07:20 0:07:29 0:07:35 0:07:47 0:08:04 0:08:28

0:07:17 0:07:06 0:07:09 0:07:09 0:07:36 0:07:29 0:07:26 0:07:29 0:08:01

0:06:59 0:07:30 0:07:48 0:08:05 0:07:48 0:07:31 0:07:23 0:06:19 0:06:55

0:07:20 0:06:22 0:06:39 0:07:51 0:08:00 0:07:37 0:06:50 0:06:46 0:07:21

0:07:32 0:08:01 0:07:02 0:06:56 0:07:32 0:06:57 0:07:07 0:07:08 0:07:35

0:07:21 0:07:19 0:06:58 0:07:08 0:06:59 0:07:22 0:07:12 0:07:25 0:07:30



２０１４サイクルチャレンジカップ藤沢【総合記録】　3時間エンデューロ 2014年11月2日（日）

総合
順位

周回
数

最終
タイム

No. 氏名 区分
区分
順位

113 24 2:55:31 339 湘南浪漫☆ぺこけんサトゥー ３名チーム男子 22

114 24 2:55:49 30 亀井 和利 ソロ男子 33

115 24 2:56:02 421 S.W.49ers ４名チーム混合 4

116 24 2:56:16 39 小松 仁 ソロ男子 34

117 24 2:56:16 231 ジジペア ２名チーム男子 35

118 24 2:56:25 221 Team aZuuGa-T ２名チーム混合 4

119 24 2:56:34 413 鎌倉市役所轍Ｃ ４名チーム混合 5

120 24 2:56:41 250 H・Ｔ ２名チーム男子 36

121 24 2:57:22 315 湘南浪漫☆tomorrow ３名チーム混合 5

122 24 2:57:49 1 青柳 尚希 ソロ男子 35

123 24 2:58:01 29 金子 元気 ソロ男子 36

124 24 2:58:04 219 曲がり隊！自転車部 ２名チーム男子 37

125 24 2:59:04 330 鎌倉市役所轍A ３名チーム男子 23

126 23 2:50:37 338 i-SUZU Bチーム ３名チーム男子 24

127 23 2:50:38 327 交響曲 MORISHIMA ３名チーム混合 6

128 23 2:50:50 314 ミネベア ３名チーム男子 25

129 23 2:51:00 218 ２名チーム混合 5

130 23 2:51:01 237 チームVengaちゃん ２名チーム混合 6

131 23 2:51:04 326 Team H1 ３名チーム男子 26

132 23 2:51:07 301 孔雀の会 ３名チーム男子 27

133 23 2:51:22 405 ４名チーム男子 16

134 23 2:51:35 81 松本 克史 ソロ男子 37

135 23 2:51:47 90 村木 拓磨 ソロ男子 38

136 23 2:52:07 53 竹下 芳裕 ソロ男子 39

137 23 2:52:11 424 ホリデーライダース ４名チーム男子 17

138 23 2:52:26 31 川又 高幸 ソロ男子 40

139 23 2:52:45 211 Team Raggazo ２名チーム男子 38

140 23 2:53:10 425 湘南浪漫☆めりしまらいぎゅう ４名チーム男子 18

141 23 2:54:14 408 MCC ４名チーム男子 19

142 23 2:54:53 84 三ツ井 保志 ソロ男子 41

143 23 2:55:06 233 チーム寺門 ２名チーム男子 39

144 23 2:55:12 336 MARIOLO ３名チーム混合 7

145 23 2:55:53 277 ちばサイクルR16EW ２名チーム男子 40

146 23 2:56:00 257 NSLSC ２名チーム混合 7

147 23 2:56:24 245 Ｖ・Ｃ・Ｒ ２名チーム混合 8

148 23 2:56:38 17 太田 睦郎 ソロ男子 42

149 23 2:56:51 335 湘南浪漫Ｚ ３名チーム男子 28

150 23 2:57:06 419 Team aZuuGa Mechanical ４名チーム男子 20

151 23 2:57:21 234 ヤブちゃんヤスちゃん ２名チーム男子 41

152 23 2:58:00 249 Team Zaimokuza B ２名チーム混合 9

153 23 2:58:09 271 Fuso factory racing ２名チーム男子 42

154 23 2:58:17 415 cccc ４名チーム男子 21

155 23 2:58:20 205 渡部ボーイズ ２名チーム男子 43

156 23 2:58:35 10 石橋 正浩 ソロ男子 43

157 22 2:50:39 426 Bicycle Wars ４名チーム男子 22

158 22 2:50:47 263 チームグルメ ２名チーム男子 44

159 22 2:51:50 201 TEAMアホンタス ２名チーム男子 45

160 22 2:52:57 430 チーム城所 ４名チーム男子 23

161 22 2:53:31 20 大森 泰仁 ソロ男子 44

162 22 2:53:32 32 川本 寛 ソロ男子 45

163 22 2:53:39 203 チーム寅さん ２名チーム男子 46

164 22 2:54:00 97 吉田 健治 ソロ男子 46

165 22 2:54:24 16 太田 清 ソロ男子 47

166 22 2:54:31 101 和田 美穂 ソロ女子 1

167 22 2:54:56 209 ナメガヤベース ２名チーム男子 47

168 22 2:55:25 316 チームＫ ３名チーム男子 29

LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19 LAP20 LAP21 LAP22 LAP23 LAP24 LAP25 LAP26 LAP27 LAP28 LAP29

0:06:12 0:06:40 0:07:38 0:07:19 0:07:16 0:07:50 0:07:10 0:07:35 0:08:13

0:07:28 0:07:09 0:07:33 0:07:38 0:07:38 0:08:05 0:07:52 0:07:33 0:08:50

0:08:21 0:07:35 0:06:13 0:06:38 0:07:01 0:07:14 0:07:00 0:07:12 0:07:40

0:07:33 0:07:42 0:07:29 0:07:31 0:07:31 0:08:01 0:07:58 0:07:38 0:08:05

0:07:18 0:08:03 0:08:00 0:06:53 0:06:30 0:07:01 0:08:41 0:07:03 0:07:39

0:07:39 0:06:53 0:06:44 0:06:32 0:07:04 0:08:09 0:08:04 0:08:15 0:08:39

0:07:50 0:06:47 0:06:51 0:06:34 0:07:17 0:08:32 0:08:03 0:07:04 0:07:43

0:07:40 0:07:21 0:07:40 0:08:04 0:07:01 0:07:06 0:07:54 0:07:26 0:08:05

0:06:39 0:07:37 0:07:53 0:07:55 0:07:58 0:06:55 0:06:56 0:07:25 0:07:29

0:07:18 0:07:49 0:07:32 0:07:28 0:07:57 0:07:31 0:07:46 0:08:08 0:08:33

0:13:26 0:07:16 0:07:11 0:07:23 0:07:27 0:07:18 0:07:16 0:07:13 0:08:05

0:07:04 0:06:54 0:07:06 0:08:47 0:07:34 0:07:45 0:07:54 0:07:54 0:08:16

0:07:37 0:07:39 0:07:50 0:08:47 0:08:14 0:07:29 0:07:47 0:08:53 0:09:38

0:08:16 0:07:47 0:07:30 0:07:01 0:07:11 0:07:14 0:07:05 0:06:47

0:08:29 0:08:59 0:07:55 0:06:56 0:06:33 0:07:02 0:07:10 0:09:00

0:07:56 0:07:56 0:07:40 0:07:25 0:06:33 0:06:33 0:07:18 0:08:25

0:08:08 0:07:44 0:07:38 0:07:56 0:08:00 0:08:07 0:06:54 0:07:17

0:08:05 0:08:15 0:06:59 0:07:08 0:07:06 0:08:16 0:08:14 0:08:34

0:07:46 0:07:48 0:07:27 0:07:22 0:07:32 0:07:06 0:07:19 0:08:50

0:07:01 0:07:03 0:08:05 0:08:34 0:08:46 0:07:49 0:07:03 0:07:25

0:07:13 0:07:41 0:06:59 0:07:53 0:07:50 0:07:02 0:07:07 0:07:39

0:07:26 0:08:20 0:07:48 0:07:47 0:08:50 0:09:05 0:07:57 0:08:11

0:07:48 0:09:29 0:08:57 0:07:58 0:07:50 0:07:22 0:07:43 0:08:32

0:07:47 0:07:57 0:07:37 0:08:06 0:07:50 0:08:15 0:07:57 0:08:01

0:07:25 0:07:09 0:07:23 0:07:36 0:07:21 0:06:47 0:07:31 0:07:56

0:07:22 0:08:04 0:08:05 0:08:16 0:08:02 0:08:37 0:08:06 0:08:44

0:06:53 0:07:54 0:08:17 0:08:52 0:08:57 0:09:04 0:08:57 0:07:11

0:07:38 0:06:58 0:07:10 0:07:12 0:07:36 0:08:06 0:07:50 0:06:54

0:08:30 0:08:17 0:07:49 0:07:27 0:08:10 0:08:19 0:07:44 0:06:40

0:07:31 0:08:06 0:08:11 0:08:13 0:08:12 0:07:54 0:07:50 0:08:26

0:07:18 0:08:10 0:07:52 0:08:03 0:07:48 0:07:04 0:07:06 0:07:36

0:07:39 0:07:47 0:07:56 0:07:39 0:06:41 0:06:45 0:06:53 0:07:18

0:07:25 0:07:20 0:07:16 0:07:47 0:07:43 0:08:02 0:08:36 0:09:46

0:07:50 0:07:25 0:07:22 0:07:47 0:07:42 0:08:00 0:08:22 0:08:26

0:10:49 0:09:55 0:06:44 0:06:40 0:07:06 0:07:07 0:07:07 0:07:31

0:07:36 0:07:52 0:22:04 0:08:52 0:08:10 0:07:49 0:07:34 0:07:54

0:07:59 0:07:59 0:07:31 0:07:26 0:07:54 0:07:28 0:07:52 0:09:08

0:07:54 0:08:00 0:07:15 0:07:27 0:07:19 0:07:25 0:07:49 0:08:13

0:07:37 0:07:50 0:08:43 0:08:08 0:07:21 0:07:37 0:08:34 0:08:13

0:07:46 0:07:40 0:08:12 0:07:28 0:07:26 0:07:26 0:08:27 0:08:26

0:08:06 0:08:34 0:07:19 0:07:21 0:08:22 0:08:29 0:08:43 0:08:10

0:07:27 0:07:49 0:07:42 0:08:13 0:07:25 0:07:27 0:07:22 0:08:47

0:08:04 0:08:29 0:07:28 0:07:30 0:07:47 0:08:29 0:08:08 0:08:31

0:08:18 0:07:51 0:08:07 0:08:48 0:08:29 0:07:55 0:07:34 0:09:28

0:08:52 0:08:42 0:07:40 0:07:07 0:07:37 0:08:26 0:08:06

0:07:37 0:07:35 0:07:33 0:08:27 0:07:37 0:07:57 0:09:17

0:08:31 0:08:37 0:09:22 0:07:16 0:07:30 0:07:15 0:09:09

0:07:25 0:07:51 0:07:07 0:08:06 0:07:43 0:08:16 0:08:25

0:07:31 0:07:40 0:07:39 0:07:40 0:07:55 0:07:34 0:08:08

0:08:04 0:08:12 0:08:32 0:09:54 0:08:17 0:08:49 0:09:04

0:08:08 0:07:54 0:08:32 0:08:45 0:07:38 0:07:48 0:08:38

0:08:18 0:08:14 0:07:50 0:08:13 0:08:24 0:08:28 0:08:45

0:08:19 0:08:26 0:08:23 0:08:28 0:08:26 0:08:37 0:09:15

0:07:53 0:08:07 0:08:06 0:07:56 0:07:53 0:08:01 0:08:42

0:07:52 0:08:20 0:07:38 0:08:07 0:08:26 0:07:20 0:08:08

0:07:52 0:08:20 0:07:25 0:07:49 0:08:15 0:07:50 0:08:37



２０１４サイクルチャレンジカップ藤沢【総合記録】　3時間エンデューロ 2014年11月2日（日）

総合
順位

周回
数

最終
タイム

No. 氏名 区分
区分
順位

169 22 2:56:01 65 中村 健太 ソロ男子 48

170 22 2:57:32 341 材木座サイクル ３名チーム混合 8

171 22 2:57:49 23 岡田 主計 ソロ男子 49

172 22 2:58:37 337 O.F.F. Lab. ３名チーム男子 30

173 21 2:28:30 85 南出 充彦 ソロ男子 50

174 21 2:51:10 83 丸山 徳王 ソロ男子 51

175 21 2:51:14 251 藤沢市薬剤師会　f-pota ２名チーム男子 48

176 21 2:52:00 281 カメライダー ２名チーム混合 10

177 21 2:52:34 95 安田 塁 ソロ男子 52

178 21 2:54:10 61 中瀬 和広 ソロ男子 53

179 21 2:54:16 420 特攻野郎Aチーム ４名チーム男子 24

180 21 2:54:35 3 浅井 慎吾 ソロ男子 54

181 21 2:54:51 54 竹本 佳正 ソロ男子 55

182 21 2:55:04 79 松下 大介 ソロ男子 56

183 21 2:55:08 232 Tippersレディース ２名チーム女子 1

184 21 2:55:20 35 栗本 享宥 ソロ男子 57

185 21 2:55:28 261 チームぶんさん ２名チーム男子 49

186 21 2:55:57 49 瀬川 潤 ソロ男子 58

187 21 2:56:17 48 清野 一樹 ソロ男子 59

188 21 2:56:20 307 大森☆パドック ３名チーム男子 31

189 21 2:56:29 226 びりけんさんば ２名チーム男子 50

190 21 2:57:13 214 f-pota ２名チーム男子 51

191 21 2:57:41 82 丸尾 昭二 ソロ男子 60

192 21 2:57:46 19 大野 龍 ソロ男子 61

193 21 2:58:44 213 山田チーム ２名チーム男子 52

194 21 2:59:06 87 宮下 裕久 ソロ男子 62

195 20 2:50:43 230 Team ZAIMOKUZA A ２名チーム混合 11

196 20 2:51:40 247 マヌルネコ応援委員会 ２名チーム混合 12

197 20 2:52:38 13 魚住 洋平 ソロ男子 63

198 20 2:54:02 51 田口 真由美 ソロ女子 2

199 20 2:57:47 273 湘南ワタナベレーシング ２名チーム混合 13

200 20 2:58:07 55 田中 淳一 ソロ男子 64

201 20 2:58:08 68 芳賀 康吉 ソロ男子 65

202 20 2:58:49 33 神戸 義人 ソロ男子 66

203 19 2:52:21 24 岡田 良康 ソロ男子 67

204 19 2:52:46 100 和田 桂子 ソロ女子 3

205 19 2:53:56 228 Mercedes-Benz A ２名チーム男子 53

206 19 2:54:08 26 小曽川 恭夫 ソロ男子 68

207 19 2:56:40 46 杉浦 歩 ソロ男子 69

208 19 2:57:38 220 LIVALO ２名チーム男子 54

209 19 2:59:06 9 石川 嘉和 ソロ男子 70

210 19 2:59:21 5 阿部 智 ソロ男子 71

211 19 2:59:45 224 チームギガフロ ２名チーム男子 55

212 19 2:59:46 28 加藤 昌博 ソロ男子 72

213 18 1:53:45 69 檜垣 義仁 ソロ男子 73

214 18 2:58:49 264 チームノゲイラ ２名チーム男子 56

215 17 2:53:43 258 team A&J ２名チーム女子 2

216 17 2:56:17 248 チーム タルタルーガ ２名チーム男子 57

217 16 2:55:50 96 山本 剛 ソロ男子 74

218 15 2:51:07 204 しゅんめい ２名チーム男子 58

219 14 2:56:58 66 中村 幸子 ソロ女子 4

220 12 2:51:19 18 大野 茂 ソロ男子 75

221 4 0:25:25 252 湘南浪漫☆快飛♪ ２名チーム男子 59

222 3 0:19:35 59 戸部 秀介 ソロ男子 76

LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19 LAP20 LAP21 LAP22 LAP23 LAP24 LAP25 LAP26 LAP27 LAP28 LAP29

0:07:58 0:08:02 0:08:15 0:08:09 0:08:22 0:08:21 0:09:07

0:08:14 0:07:46 0:07:44 0:08:19 0:07:31 0:07:42 0:08:46

0:08:44 0:08:17 0:08:46 0:08:28 0:08:49 0:08:41 0:08:59

0:07:51 0:07:25 0:07:19 0:08:04 0:08:14 0:08:27 0:08:38

0:05:55 0:06:12 0:06:09 0:06:10 0:06:11 0:27:39

0:08:10 0:11:43 0:07:57 0:08:40 0:10:32 0:09:04

0:06:52 0:08:13 0:08:30 0:08:30 0:06:47 0:07:42

0:09:23 0:09:39 0:07:18 0:07:13 0:08:38 0:09:26

0:09:03 0:09:15 0:08:47 0:08:50 0:08:37 0:08:42

0:07:42 0:08:09 0:07:40 0:07:52 0:23:46 0:07:57

0:06:54 0:07:51 0:07:39 0:07:36 0:07:05 0:07:28

0:08:33 0:08:41 0:08:53 0:08:48 0:09:02 0:09:17

0:08:49 0:08:56 0:09:32 0:09:02 0:09:30 0:10:29

0:08:23 0:08:25 0:08:35 0:08:34 0:08:39 0:09:26

0:08:43 0:08:30 0:08:29 0:08:39 0:08:35 0:09:15

0:09:14 0:09:11 0:09:00 0:09:15 0:08:40 0:09:23

0:07:46 0:08:59 0:08:37 0:08:47 0:08:13 0:10:16

0:08:06 0:09:00 0:09:13 0:08:42 0:08:49 0:09:30

0:08:44 0:08:00 0:08:34 0:17:43 0:08:39 0:08:14

0:07:46 0:08:50 0:08:28 0:08:31 0:08:06 0:08:32

0:08:11 0:08:19 0:08:48 0:09:47 0:09:20 0:08:56

0:08:03 0:08:49 0:08:34 0:09:36 0:09:02 0:08:28

0:09:08 0:08:57 0:09:20 0:09:21 0:09:12 0:09:44

0:09:18 0:09:12 0:09:31 0:09:46 0:09:46 0:11:03

0:08:38 0:08:50 0:09:07 0:07:49 0:08:14 0:08:57

0:09:10 0:09:10 0:09:24 0:10:01 0:10:44 0:11:17

0:08:47 0:09:43 0:08:02 0:08:08 0:08:55

0:08:03 0:08:06 0:08:11 0:08:12 0:08:43

0:08:23 0:08:38 0:08:49 0:08:48 0:08:46

0:08:58 0:09:00 0:09:05 0:09:08 0:09:47

0:08:42 0:09:16 0:09:30 0:09:58 0:10:43

0:11:12 0:09:55 0:09:37 0:09:38 0:10:43

0:10:12 0:10:06 0:09:36 0:09:22 0:09:58

0:09:12 0:09:09 0:09:58 0:09:44 0:10:40

0:09:29 0:10:10 0:10:43 0:18:47

0:09:09 0:09:09 0:09:35 0:09:59

0:08:23 0:08:53 0:08:23 0:08:52

0:09:22 0:09:08 0:09:40 0:10:12

0:09:18 0:09:44 0:10:11 0:10:07

0:08:31 0:09:51 0:14:45 0:10:30

0:10:01 0:10:01 0:10:06 0:11:06

0:08:51 0:08:54 0:08:59 0:10:44

0:10:28 0:09:05 0:08:56 0:10:03

0:09:32 0:09:56 0:09:35 0:10:04

0:06:28 0:06:27 0:06:40

0:10:42 0:11:13 0:10:54

0:09:45 0:10:09

0:11:44 0:09:05

1:13:01


